
Call Entry Date / Time Call Cleared Date / Time Event Number Case Number Event Type Hundred BlockStreet1 Direction PrefixStreet1 Name Street1 TypeIntersection

10/12/2025 12:17:05 AM 10/12/2025 12:28:42 AM MP25101465 DISTURBANCE 2000 MARICH WAY

10/12/2025 12:43:43 AM 10/12/2025 01:23:41 AM MP25101466 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 1500 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/12/2025 01:23:27 AM 10/12/2025 03:20:50 AM MP25101467
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
400 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/12/2025 01:28:07 AM 10/12/2025 02:47:15 AM MP25101468 MP2505901 DRUNK DRIVER

W DANA ST / 

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

10/12/2025 01:34:14 AM 10/12/2025 01:58:54 AM MP25101469 TRAFFIC STOP

W EVELYN 

AVE / BUSH 

ST

10/12/2025 02:18:00 AM 10/12/2025 03:20:15 AM MP25101470 MP2505902 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 800 CALIFORNIA ST

10/12/2025 02:26:48 AM 10/12/2025 02:42:25 AM MP25101471 MP2505903 THEFT 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/12/2025 02:51:17 AM 10/12/2025 05:47:08 AM MP25101472 MP2505904 DRUNK DRIVER
VILLA ST / 

PETTIS AVE

10/12/2025 05:19:39 AM 10/12/2025 05:20:33 AM MP25101474 MP2505905
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
200 CASTRO ST

10/12/2025 06:07:05 AM 10/12/2025 06:18:39 AM MP25101476 WELFARE CHECK 2500 SOLACE PL

10/12/2025 06:09:18 AM 10/12/2025 07:06:36 AM MP25101477 MP2505906 PARKING PROBLEM 600 W EVELYN AVE

10/12/2025 06:56:47 AM 10/12/2025 07:06:41 AM MP25101478 TRAFFIC STOP

HY 101 S / 

MOFFETT 

BLVD

10/12/2025 07:35:21 AM 10/12/2025 08:32:26 AM MP25101479 DISTURBANCE 100 E EL CAMINO REAL



10/12/2025 08:00:19 AM 10/12/2025 09:27:31 AM MP25101480 MP2505907
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1100 ARMAND DR

10/12/2025 08:26:31 AM 10/12/2025 08:46:31 AM MP25101482 ALARM 100 SOUTH DR

10/12/2025 08:30:12 AM 10/12/2025 09:12:19 AM MP25101483
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/12/2025 08:52:24 AM 10/12/2025 09:45:48 AM MP25101484 BIKE PATROL 600 W EVELYN AVE

10/12/2025 08:57:27 AM 10/12/2025 09:13:42 AM MP25101486
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
100 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/12/2025 09:21:36 AM 10/12/2025 09:27:21 AM MP25101488
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2100 LEGHORN ST

10/12/2025 09:27:19 AM 10/12/2025 09:39:23 AM MP25101489 TRAFFIC STOP

CALIFORNIA 

ST / S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

10/12/2025 09:28:46 AM 10/12/2025 09:47:22 AM MP25101490 VANDALISM 600 W EVELYN AVE

10/12/2025 10:12:41 AM 10/12/2025 10:19:07 AM MP25101491 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

10/12/2025 10:19:57 AM 10/12/2025 10:27:13 AM MP25101492 TRAFFIC STOP

ROCK ST / N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

10/12/2025 10:20:42 AM 10/12/2025 10:36:08 AM MP25101493 HAZARD INFORMATION 3100 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/12/2025 10:27:45 AM 10/12/2025 10:30:43 AM MP25101495 PED/BIKE STOP 400 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/12/2025 10:34:33 AM 10/12/2025 10:53:34 AM MP25101496 BIKE PATROL 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 10:37:45 AM 10/12/2025 11:24:42 AM MP25101497
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST



10/12/2025 10:47:03 AM 10/12/2025 09:28:53 PM MP25101498 SPECIAL EVENT

10/12/2025 10:58:23 AM 10/12/2025 12:00:35 PM MP25101499 PARKING PROBLEM 800 SIERRA VISTA AVE

10/12/2025 11:14:22 AM 10/12/2025 11:31:23 AM MP25101500 TRAFFIC STOP

EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

DISTEL CIR

10/12/2025 11:22:50 AM 10/12/2025 11:29:11 AM MP25101502 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

10/12/2025 11:31:48 AM 10/12/2025 11:35:39 AM MP25101503 PED/BIKE STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

10/12/2025 11:31:56 AM 10/12/2025 11:52:31 AM MP25101504 DISTURBANCE 1900 LATHAM ST

10/12/2025 11:41:46 AM 10/12/2025 11:41:46 AM MP25101505 TOW 800 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 11:45:47 AM 10/12/2025 02:12:32 PM MP25101506
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1900 LEGHORN ST

10/12/2025 11:46:07 AM 10/12/2025 11:47:37 AM MP25101507 PED/BIKE STOP 1900 LATHAM ST

10/12/2025 11:54:34 AM 10/12/2025 03:55:27 PM MP25101508 MP2505908 TRESPASS 1600 MORGAN CT

10/12/2025 11:58:59 AM 10/12/2025 12:04:20 PM MP25101509 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST



10/12/2025 12:08:11 PM 10/12/2025 12:21:10 PM MP25101510
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

10/12/2025 12:08:16 PM 10/12/2025 12:08:16 PM MP25101511 INFO GENERAL 900 W EVELYN AVE

10/12/2025 12:12:27 PM 10/12/2025 12:36:02 PM MP25101512 ALARM 3000 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/12/2025 12:18:58 PM 10/12/2025 05:58:44 PM MP25101513 MP2505909 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2600 CALIFORNIA ST

10/12/2025 12:42:34 PM 10/12/2025 12:42:34 PM MP25101514 TOW 800 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 12:47:11 PM 10/12/2025 02:13:16 PM MP25101515
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / VILLA 

ST

10/12/2025 12:52:12 PM 10/12/2025 12:52:12 PM MP25101516 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

10/12/2025 01:06:02 PM 10/12/2025 02:20:51 PM MP25101517 MP2505910 VANDALISM
VILLA ST / 

PETTIS AVE

10/12/2025 01:26:36 PM 10/12/2025 02:13:11 PM MP25101518 911 200 E MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/12/2025 01:39:36 PM 10/12/2025 02:48:10 PM MP25101519
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1000 LINDA VISTA AVE

10/12/2025 01:50:24 PM 10/12/2025 02:43:27 PM MP25101520 MP2505911 THEFT 500 GUTH ALY

10/12/2025 02:20:42 PM 10/12/2025 02:23:12 PM MP25101522 ALARM 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 02:27:56 PM 10/12/2025 02:58:22 PM MP25101523 MP2505912
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT
800 E EL CAMINO REAL



10/12/2025 02:32:37 PM 10/12/2025 02:44:02 PM MP25101524 WELFARE CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 02:33:18 PM 10/12/2025 04:09:56 PM MP25101525 MP2505913 PRE-BOOKING 1000 VILLA ST

10/12/2025 02:35:32 PM 10/12/2025 04:01:41 PM MP25101526 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

10/12/2025 03:09:12 PM 10/12/2025 03:58:38 PM MP25101528
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE

STIERLIN RD 

/ WINDMILL 

PARK LN

10/12/2025 03:11:38 PM 10/12/2025 03:21:48 PM MP25101529 ALARM 600 ELLIS ST

10/12/2025 03:28:03 PM 10/12/2025 03:44:12 PM MP25101530 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

LELAND AVE 

/ S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

10/12/2025 03:40:12 PM 10/12/2025 04:08:29 PM MP25101531 MP2505914
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

10/12/2025 03:40:13 PM 10/12/2025 04:22:33 PM MP25101532
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
600 W EVELYN AVE

10/12/2025 03:51:49 PM 10/12/2025 05:03:42 PM MP25101533
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
100 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/12/2025 04:04:56 PM 10/12/2025 04:19:22 PM MP25101534 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

WRIGHT AVE

10/12/2025 04:28:49 PM 10/12/2025 04:45:16 PM MP25101537 911 500 FRANKLIN ST

10/12/2025 04:51:44 PM 10/12/2025 05:53:47 PM MP25101539 CIVIL 600 SHOWERS DR

10/12/2025 05:00:47 PM 10/12/2025 05:10:15 PM MP25101540 PATROL AREA CHECK 2200 ROCK ST

10/12/2025 05:11:03 PM 10/12/2025 05:13:27 PM MP25101541 PATROL AREA CHECK 2400 ROCK ST



10/12/2025 05:12:05 PM 10/12/2025 05:24:18 PM MP25101542 PARKING PROBLEM 1000 INDEPENDENCE AVE

10/12/2025 05:23:33 PM 10/12/2025 05:23:48 PM MP25101543 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 05:24:35 PM 10/12/2025 05:36:44 PM MP25101544 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 05:38:42 PM 10/12/2025 06:49:02 PM MP25101545 MP2505915 WARRANT 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/12/2025 06:17:19 PM 10/12/2025 07:33:36 PM MP25101547 MP2505916 WELFARE CHECK 500 CASTRO ST

10/12/2025 06:18:04 PM 10/12/2025 06:22:13 PM MP25101548 OUTSIDE ASSIST
VILLA ST / 

BLOSSOM LN

10/12/2025 06:48:14 PM 10/12/2025 07:46:46 PM MP25101549
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
100 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/12/2025 06:50:08 PM 10/12/2025 07:13:47 PM MP25101550 PARKING PROBLEM 100 PERMANENTE WAY

10/12/2025 07:16:31 PM 10/12/2025 08:13:47 PM MP25101552 PED/BIKE STOP

10/12/2025 07:47:11 PM 10/12/2025 07:47:11 PM MP25101553 DISTURBANCE 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/12/2025 08:03:07 PM 10/12/2025 09:30:47 PM MP25101555 MP2505920 DISTURBANCE 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/12/2025 08:25:09 PM 10/12/2025 08:58:44 PM MP25101556 MP2505917 AUTO BURGLARY 100 HOPE ST

10/12/2025 08:55:40 PM 10/12/2025 09:13:25 PM MP25101557 MP2505918 AUTO BURGLARY 300 HOPE ST

10/12/2025 08:59:17 PM 10/12/2025 09:28:38 PM MP25101558 MP2505919 FOUND 1500 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/12/2025 09:14:52 PM 10/12/2025 09:27:23 PM MP25101560 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE



10/12/2025 09:21:57 PM 10/12/2025 10:00:22 PM MP25101561 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

10/12/2025 09:30:55 PM 10/12/2025 09:33:50 PM MP25101562
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ HY 101 N

10/12/2025 09:38:18 PM 10/12/2025 09:40:47 PM MP25101563
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ E 

CHARLESTO

N RD

10/12/2025 09:39:55 PM 10/13/2025 12:11:10 AM MP25101564 MP2505921 DRUNK DRIVER

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ LEGHORN 

ST

10/12/2025 09:45:01 PM 10/12/2025 10:11:36 PM MP25101565 ALARM 2400 CHARLESTON RD

10/12/2025 09:49:50 PM 10/13/2025 12:39:36 AM MP25101566 FOLLOW UP 1200 3RD ST

10/12/2025 09:58:44 PM 10/12/2025 11:49:56 PM MP25101567 MP2505922 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2300 CALIFORNIA ST

10/12/2025 10:01:15 PM 10/13/2025 03:23:41 AM MP25101568 MP2505924 GRAND THEFT 1700 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/12/2025 10:09:25 PM 10/12/2025 10:38:23 PM MP25101569 MP2505923 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/12/2025 10:16:00 PM 10/12/2025 10:32:47 PM MP25101570 TRESPASS 400 MOFFETT BLVD

10/12/2025 10:28:11 PM 10/12/2025 10:35:35 PM MP25101571
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL

10/12/2025 10:36:45 PM 10/12/2025 11:16:11 PM MP25101572 ALARM 500 SHOWERS DR

10/12/2025 11:08:09 PM 10/13/2025 05:55:15 AM MP25101574 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

10/12/2025 11:27:45 PM 10/12/2025 11:27:45 PM MP25101575 DISTURBANCE 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD



10/12/2025 11:30:30 PM 10/12/2025 11:46:25 PM MP25101576 ALARM 1400 TERRA BELLA AVE

10/12/2025 11:45:30 PM 10/12/2025 11:52:20 PM MP25101577 ALARM 1200 TERRA BELLA AVE

10/13/2025 12:49:48 AM 10/13/2025 12:49:48 AM MP25101578 BATTERY 200 CASTRO ST

10/13/2025 03:34:42 AM 10/13/2025 03:47:11 AM MP25101579 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 2200 LATHAM ST

10/13/2025 03:35:23 AM 10/13/2025 03:35:38 AM MP25101580 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 2200 LATHAM ST

10/13/2025 03:59:57 AM 10/13/2025 04:22:57 AM MP25101581 MP2505925 THEFT 100 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/13/2025 04:04:41 AM 10/13/2025 05:28:05 AM MP25101582 MP2505926
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/13/2025 04:07:12 AM 10/13/2025 04:21:43 AM MP25101583 ALARM 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/13/2025 04:12:24 AM 10/13/2025 04:12:58 AM MP25101584 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 100 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/13/2025 05:27:46 AM 10/13/2025 07:59:34 AM MP25101585
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/13/2025 06:30:19 AM 10/13/2025 06:43:41 AM MP25101587 TRAFFIC CONTROL 200 ESCUELA AVE

10/13/2025 06:38:50 AM 10/13/2025 08:18:16 AM MP25101588 MP2505927
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

MAUDE AVE / 

HY 237 W

10/13/2025 06:45:43 AM 10/13/2025 03:49:43 PM MP25101589 MP2505928 DRUNK DRIVER

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

10/13/2025 08:07:03 AM 10/13/2025 01:03:44 PM MP25101590 MP2505935
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
200 ESCUELA AVE

10/13/2025 08:20:48 AM 10/13/2025 08:58:56 AM MP25101591 911 1200 BRYANT AVE



10/13/2025 08:29:41 AM 10/13/2025 12:03:47 PM MP25101592 MP2505929
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
2600 FAYETTE DR

10/13/2025 08:32:42 AM 10/13/2025 09:39:01 AM MP25101593 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 100 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/13/2025 08:39:05 AM 10/13/2025 01:42:35 PM MP25101594 PARKING PROBLEM 800 SIERRA VISTA AVE

10/13/2025 08:45:13 AM 10/13/2025 09:36:19 AM MP25101595 TRESPASS 400 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/13/2025 08:55:19 AM 10/13/2025 08:55:19 AM MP25101596 911 2400 HOSPITAL DR

10/13/2025 08:59:37 AM 10/13/2025 11:27:00 AM MP25101597 MP2505930 AUTO BURGLARY 1500 ERNESTINE LN

10/13/2025 09:00:07 AM 10/13/2025 11:41:53 AM MP25101598 DIRECTED PATROL 1300 BRYANT AVE

10/13/2025 09:01:25 AM 10/13/2025 09:05:26 AM MP25101599
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
400 MOFFETT BLVD

10/13/2025 09:03:48 AM 10/13/2025 11:36:12 AM MP25101600 MP2505931
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
400 MOFFETT BLVD

10/13/2025 09:10:43 AM 10/13/2025 11:48:32 AM MP25101601
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY

CASTRO ST / 

CHURCH ST

10/13/2025 09:19:07 AM 10/13/2025 09:39:17 AM MP25101602 911 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

10/13/2025 09:27:41 AM 10/13/2025 09:33:04 AM MP25101603 ALARM 3000 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/13/2025 09:48:14 AM 10/13/2025 10:17:14 AM MP25101604 PERSON DOWN 2500 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/13/2025 09:48:31 AM 10/13/2025 11:13:26 AM MP25101605 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

10/13/2025 10:24:11 AM 10/13/2025 01:40:10 PM MP25101606 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 200 N BERNARDO AVE



10/13/2025 10:45:55 AM 10/13/2025 10:46:35 AM MP25101607
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

CASTRO ST / 

YOSEMITE 

AVE

10/13/2025 10:47:12 AM 10/13/2025 12:32:02 PM MP25101608 MP2505934 VANDALISM 600 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/13/2025 11:13:22 AM 10/13/2025 01:25:14 PM MP25101609 MP2505937 THEFT 100 LENA WAY

10/13/2025 11:25:55 AM 10/13/2025 12:02:08 PM MP25101611 911 3500 TRUMAN AVE

10/13/2025 11:32:08 AM 10/13/2025 01:04:50 PM MP25101612 MP2505936 THEFT 0 E MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/13/2025 11:32:55 AM 10/13/2025 12:05:12 PM MP25101613 TRESPASS 400 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/13/2025 11:34:35 AM 10/13/2025 01:03:54 PM MP25101614 MP2505933 DEAD BODY 1900 MONTECITO AVE

10/13/2025 11:36:23 AM 10/13/2025 12:11:42 PM MP25101615 MP2505932 TOW

SAN LUCAS 

AVE / SAN 

SIMEON DR

10/13/2025 12:02:33 PM 10/13/2025 12:24:13 PM MP25101616 TRAFFIC CONTROL 600 MARIPOSA AVE

10/13/2025 12:02:46 PM 10/13/2025 12:42:21 PM MP25101617 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 600 FRANKLIN ST

10/13/2025 12:12:46 PM 10/13/2025 12:17:11 PM MP25101618 PARKING PROBLEM

SAN VERON 

AVE / W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

10/13/2025 12:25:36 PM 10/13/2025 04:05:32 PM MP25101621 INFO GENERAL

10/13/2025 12:43:26 PM 10/13/2025 01:07:39 PM MP25101622 WELFARE CHECK 400 SYLVAN AVE

10/13/2025 12:46:47 PM 10/13/2025 01:30:58 PM MP25101623
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
800 LINDA VISTA AVE



10/13/2025 12:57:57 PM 10/13/2025 01:08:38 PM MP25101624 TRESPASS 500 SHOWERS DR

10/13/2025 01:05:33 PM 10/13/2025 02:38:36 PM MP25101625 DIRECTED PATROL 400 THOMPSON AVE

10/13/2025 01:12:02 PM 10/13/2025 01:40:07 PM MP25101626 ANIMAL 1000 WRIGHT AVE

10/13/2025 01:15:05 PM 10/13/2025 01:53:53 PM MP25101627 MP2505938
HARASSING 

PHONE/TEXT/EMAIL
2100 CREEDEN WAY

10/13/2025 01:18:08 PM 10/13/2025 01:24:27 PM MP25101628 PARKING PROBLEM RICH AVE

10/13/2025 01:36:51 PM 10/13/2025 01:45:14 PM MP25101629 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1000 VILLA ST

10/13/2025 01:38:52 PM 10/13/2025 02:21:24 PM MP25101630 MP2505939 TOW 1000 BORANDA AVE

10/13/2025 01:46:18 PM 10/13/2025 02:06:19 PM MP25101631 FOLLOW UP 500 BUSH ST

10/13/2025 01:49:55 PM 10/13/2025 02:13:37 PM MP25101632
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

10/13/2025 02:11:42 PM 10/13/2025 02:25:51 PM MP25101633 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN RAFAEL 

AVE / TERRA 

BELLA AVE

10/13/2025 02:14:06 PM 10/13/2025 02:24:05 PM MP25101634 TRAFFIC STOP

CALIFORNIA 

ST / 

SHOWERS 

DR

10/13/2025 02:19:51 PM 10/13/2025 02:31:43 PM MP25101635 PARKING PROBLEM 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

10/13/2025 02:38:40 PM 10/13/2025 02:38:40 PM MP25101636 TOW 100 N WHISMAN RD

10/13/2025 02:38:43 PM 10/13/2025 03:23:13 PM MP25101637 DIRECTED PATROL 500 TOFT ST



10/13/2025 02:44:32 PM 10/13/2025 03:22:54 PM MP25101638 MP2505940 FOOT PATROL 2100 SHOWERS DR

10/13/2025 02:51:22 PM 10/13/2025 03:27:20 PM MP25101639
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
2500 SAFFRON WAY

10/13/2025 02:58:10 PM 10/13/2025 04:16:40 PM MP25101640 COMMUNITY RELATIONS 200 STIERLIN RD

10/13/2025 03:08:39 PM 10/13/2025 03:14:30 PM MP25101641 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST

10/13/2025 03:15:05 PM 10/13/2025 03:24:28 PM MP25101642 PARKING PROBLEM 400 HEDGEROW CT

10/13/2025 03:23:18 PM 10/13/2025 03:47:21 PM MP25101644 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

10/13/2025 03:33:39 PM 10/13/2025 03:37:31 PM MP25101645 PARKING PROBLEM 500 VIEW ST

10/13/2025 03:35:02 PM 10/13/2025 03:45:50 PM MP25101646 FOLLOW UP 100 ISIS CT

10/13/2025 03:35:28 PM 10/13/2025 03:40:37 PM MP25101647 PARKING PROBLEM 900 SAN RAFAEL AVE

10/13/2025 03:48:25 PM 10/13/2025 03:51:53 PM MP25101648 PARKING PROBLEM 700 INDEPENDENCE AVE

10/13/2025 03:53:51 PM 10/13/2025 04:53:56 PM MP25101649 SUICIDE

10/13/2025 03:55:17 PM 10/13/2025 05:12:18 PM MP25101650 MP2505941 PED/BIKE STOP 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/13/2025 04:01:51 PM 10/13/2025 04:34:50 PM MP25101651
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1400 SAN LUIS AVE

10/13/2025 04:05:57 PM 10/13/2025 04:35:08 PM MP25101652 DISTURBANCE 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD



10/13/2025 04:30:35 PM 10/13/2025 05:07:20 PM MP25101653 INFO GENERAL

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

SYLVAN AVE

10/13/2025 04:41:51 PM 10/13/2025 05:11:28 PM MP25101654 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 4300 COLLINS CT

10/13/2025 04:43:50 PM 10/13/2025 04:43:50 PM MP25101655 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/13/2025 04:49:58 PM 10/13/2025 05:08:16 PM MP25101656 DISTURBANCE 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/13/2025 04:50:27 PM 10/13/2025 05:05:28 PM MP25101657 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

CENTRAL 

EXPR

10/13/2025 05:01:28 PM 10/13/2025 05:14:47 PM MP25101658 FOOT PATROL 500 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/13/2025 05:01:54 PM 10/13/2025 05:34:20 PM MP25101659 TRESPASS 500 SHOWERS DR

10/13/2025 05:11:00 PM 10/13/2025 06:23:43 PM MP25101660
ACCIDENT - NON 

VEHICULAR
1600 GRETEL LN

10/13/2025 05:11:06 PM 10/13/2025 05:38:17 PM MP25101661 PHONE CALL 2500 SOLACE PL

10/13/2025 05:22:51 PM 10/13/2025 05:51:33 PM MP25101662 MP2505942
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

LINDA VISTA 

AVE / TERRA 

BELLA AVE

10/13/2025 05:25:57 PM 10/13/2025 05:38:15 PM MP25101663 FOOT PATROL 2500 CALIFORNIA ST

10/13/2025 05:26:54 PM 10/13/2025 05:29:57 PM MP25101664 FOOT PATROL



10/13/2025 05:27:22 PM 10/13/2025 06:03:01 PM MP25101665 TRAFFIC CONTROL

SYLVAN AVE 

/ MOORPARK 

WAY

10/13/2025 05:38:43 PM 10/13/2025 05:59:40 PM MP25101666 FOOT PATROL

10/13/2025 05:42:59 PM 10/13/2025 10:33:12 PM MP25101667 K9 TRAINING 1000 VILLA ST

10/13/2025 05:46:24 PM 10/13/2025 05:51:41 PM MP25101668 FOOT PATROL 1000 EL MONTE AVE

10/13/2025 05:47:21 PM 10/13/2025 05:53:27 PM MP25101669 TRAFFIC STOP

LEGHORN ST 

/ 

INDEPENDEN

CE AVE

10/13/2025 05:49:33 PM 10/13/2025 06:07:09 PM MP25101670 TRAFFIC STOP
SYLVAN AVE 

/ DEVOTO ST

10/13/2025 05:53:26 PM 10/13/2025 06:29:51 PM MP25101671 PHONE CALL 0 EVANDALE AVE

10/13/2025 05:54:49 PM 10/13/2025 06:02:55 PM MP25101672 TRAFFIC STOP

INDEPENDEN

CE AVE / 

LEGHORN ST

10/13/2025 06:02:48 PM 10/13/2025 06:17:56 PM MP25101673
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD
2000 CALIFORNIA ST

10/13/2025 06:14:13 PM 10/13/2025 08:02:51 PM MP25101674 MP2505943
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2300 WYANDOTTE ST

10/13/2025 06:17:59 PM 10/13/2025 06:21:08 PM MP25101675 PARKING PROBLEM 2000 CALIFORNIA ST

10/13/2025 06:18:00 PM 10/13/2025 06:32:39 PM MP25101676 PED/BIKE STOP

LEGHORN ST 

/ SAN 

ANTONIO RD



10/13/2025 06:23:08 PM 10/13/2025 06:24:54 PM MP25101677 PATROL AREA CHECK 2500 CALIFORNIA ST

10/13/2025 06:24:13 PM 10/13/2025 07:29:33 PM MP25101678 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

CALIFORNIA 

ST / SAN 

ANTONIO RD

10/13/2025 06:26:07 PM 10/13/2025 06:34:47 PM MP25101679 PARKING PROBLEM 2000 CALIFORNIA ST

10/13/2025 06:38:20 PM 10/13/2025 06:52:52 PM MP25101681
REPORT ON 

CONDITIONS

W DANA ST / 

CASTRO ST

10/13/2025 06:39:03 PM 10/13/2025 06:42:39 PM MP25101682 PARKING PROBLEM 2000 CALIFORNIA ST

10/13/2025 07:02:48 PM 10/13/2025 07:41:38 PM MP25101683 WELFARE CHECK 2000 CRISANTO AVE

10/13/2025 07:06:08 PM 10/13/2025 07:45:38 PM MP25101684 TRAFFIC STOP

CHARLESTO

N RD / 

INDEPENDEN

CE AVE

10/13/2025 07:07:52 PM 10/13/2025 08:23:31 PM MP25101685
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
2600 MILLER AVE

10/13/2025 07:33:45 PM 10/13/2025 07:40:18 PM MP25101686 ALARM 2900 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/13/2025 07:37:31 PM 10/13/2025 07:54:45 PM MP25101687
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

PLYMOUTH 

ST

10/13/2025 07:48:11 PM 10/13/2025 08:12:42 PM MP25101688 PED/BIKE STOP 2400 LEGHORN ST

10/13/2025 08:05:46 PM 10/13/2025 09:23:05 PM MP25101690 MP2505944 AUTO BURGLARY

BRYANT ST / 

CALIFORNIA 

ST



10/13/2025 09:09:54 PM 10/13/2025 09:57:34 PM MP25101691
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1300 PEAR AVE

10/13/2025 09:36:05 PM 10/13/2025 09:42:11 PM MP25101692 WELFARE CHECK
GRANT RD / 

CUESTA DR

10/13/2025 09:47:40 PM 10/13/2025 09:57:34 PM MP25101693 TRAFFIC STOP

10/13/2025 10:36:22 PM 10/13/2025 10:44:39 PM MP25101694
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2500 LEGHORN ST

10/13/2025 10:44:09 PM 10/13/2025 11:47:00 PM MP25101695
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1400 TODD ST

10/13/2025 10:50:03 PM 10/13/2025 11:24:42 PM MP25101696 MP2505945 AUTO BURGLARY 100 HOPE ST

10/13/2025 10:53:39 PM 10/13/2025 11:28:37 PM MP25101697 MP2505946 VEHICLE CODE VIOL

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / JANE 

LN

10/14/2025 12:25:58 AM 10/14/2025 12:46:01 AM MP25101698
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
1900 CRISANTO AVE

10/14/2025 01:03:53 AM 10/14/2025 02:53:50 AM MP25101699 MP2505947 WARRANT 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 01:55:47 AM 10/14/2025 02:41:29 AM MP25101700 TOW 2700 DEL MEDIO CT

10/14/2025 02:00:50 AM 10/14/2025 02:22:06 AM MP25101701
FIREARM DISCHARGE 

(HEARD ONLY)
900 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 03:40:23 AM 10/14/2025 04:02:41 AM MP25101702 TRESPASS 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 05:39:42 AM 10/14/2025 08:29:40 AM MP25101703 MP2505948 TRESPASS 1600 MORGAN CT



10/14/2025 06:04:54 AM 10/14/2025 07:29:05 AM MP25101705 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

WHISMAN 

RD

10/14/2025 06:12:18 AM 10/14/2025 06:30:10 AM MP25101706 PHONE CALL 1700 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 06:58:48 AM 10/14/2025 07:17:25 AM MP25101707 TRAFFIC STOP

ESCUELA 

AVE / MT 

VERNON CT

10/14/2025 07:10:46 AM 10/14/2025 07:26:58 AM MP25101708 TRAFFIC STOP

CALDERON 

AVE / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

10/14/2025 07:15:30 AM 10/14/2025 08:03:51 AM MP25101709 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

MAYFIELD 

AVE

10/14/2025 07:28:41 AM 10/14/2025 07:39:43 AM MP25101710 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 08:13:55 AM 10/14/2025 08:38:11 AM MP25101711 PARKING PROBLEM 1700 CALIFORNIA ST

10/14/2025 08:20:18 AM 10/14/2025 08:58:38 AM MP25101713
ACCIDENT - NON 

VEHICULAR

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

THOMPSON 

AVE

10/14/2025 08:34:02 AM 10/14/2025 09:21:41 AM MP25101715 MP2505949 AUTO BURGLARY 1100 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 08:35:39 AM 10/14/2025 08:43:26 AM MP25101716 FOOT PATROL 400 CASTRO ST

10/14/2025 08:41:22 AM 10/14/2025 09:41:45 AM MP25101717
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
300 HOPE ST

10/14/2025 08:43:48 AM 10/14/2025 09:17:14 AM MP25101718 TRESPASS 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE



10/14/2025 08:48:48 AM 10/14/2025 08:48:48 AM MP25101719 TOW 2100 OLD MIDDLEFIELD WAY

10/14/2025 09:05:09 AM 10/14/2025 11:08:55 AM MP25101720 MP2505950 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

ORTEGA AVE 

/ W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

10/14/2025 09:20:36 AM 10/14/2025 09:29:23 AM MP25101721 PHONE CALL 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/14/2025 09:23:15 AM 10/14/2025 09:30:41 AM MP25101722 MP2505951 FOUND 1100 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 09:48:27 AM 10/14/2025 10:06:01 AM MP25101723 TRESPASS 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/14/2025 09:55:58 AM 10/14/2025 10:38:36 AM MP25101724 ANIMAL 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/14/2025 10:09:52 AM 10/14/2025 10:31:02 AM MP25101725 MP2505952 GRAND THEFT 400 CLYDE AVE

10/14/2025 10:29:38 AM 10/14/2025 10:40:33 AM MP25101726 TRAFFIC STOP 500 SOUTH DR

10/14/2025 10:33:03 AM 10/14/2025 12:22:45 PM MP25101727 MP2505955 OUTSIDE ASSIST 900 RIVERSIDE DR

10/14/2025 10:34:26 AM 10/14/2025 11:19:09 AM MP25101728
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1000 VILLA ST

10/14/2025 10:41:18 AM 10/14/2025 11:26:46 AM MP25101730 MP2505953
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
2200 MORA PL

10/14/2025 10:43:02 AM 10/14/2025 10:43:02 AM MP25101731 TOW 2500 LEGHORN ST

10/14/2025 10:56:50 AM 10/14/2025 11:05:57 AM MP25101732 PARKING PROBLEM

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

PETTIS AVE

10/14/2025 11:02:35 AM 10/14/2025 11:30:26 AM MP25101733 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1600 VILLA ST



10/14/2025 11:03:51 AM 10/14/2025 12:09:59 PM MP25101734 MP2505954 THEFT 800 AVERY DR

10/14/2025 11:30:23 AM 10/14/2025 12:11:06 PM MP25101735 DIRECTED PATROL 1100 CASTRO ST

10/14/2025 11:37:39 AM 10/14/2025 12:07:38 PM MP25101736
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
200 HIGDON AVE

10/14/2025 11:38:13 AM 10/14/2025 12:22:10 PM MP25101737 SEX REGISTRANT 1000 VILLA ST

10/14/2025 11:41:02 AM 10/14/2025 12:20:58 PM MP25101738 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / HY 

237 W

10/14/2025 11:48:44 AM 10/14/2025 02:01:31 PM MP25101740 MP2505958
VIOLATION OF A COURT 

ORDER
100 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 11:58:32 AM 10/14/2025 12:44:57 PM MP25101741
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

GRANT RD / 

OAK LN

10/14/2025 12:00:21 PM 10/14/2025 12:17:47 PM MP25101742
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2400 WYANDOTTE ST

10/14/2025 12:02:51 PM 10/14/2025 12:33:06 PM MP25101743 PARKING PROBLEM LATHAM ST

10/14/2025 12:03:36 PM 10/14/2025 02:10:08 PM MP25101744 MP2505956
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
200 N WHISMAN RD

10/14/2025 12:11:13 PM 10/14/2025 12:28:15 PM MP25101745 DIRECTED PATROL 1700 ROCK ST

10/14/2025 12:12:57 PM 10/14/2025 12:49:22 PM MP25101746 ATTEMPT TO CONTACT 300 ANNA AVE

10/14/2025 12:14:02 PM 10/14/2025 01:05:39 PM MP25101747 PRE-BOOKING 1000 VILLA ST

10/14/2025 12:19:51 PM 10/14/2025 12:31:50 PM MP25101748
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2300 LEGHORN ST

10/14/2025 12:35:42 PM 10/14/2025 12:42:18 PM MP25101749
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE



10/14/2025 12:37:27 PM 10/14/2025 01:12:53 PM MP25101750 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

PAUL AVE / 

CALDERON 

AVE

10/14/2025 12:40:14 PM 10/14/2025 01:07:30 PM MP25101751 MP2505957 AUTO BURGLARY

LORETO ST / 

CALDERON 

AVE

10/14/2025 12:50:31 PM 10/14/2025 12:55:54 PM MP25101752
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1100 CARLOS PRIVADA

10/14/2025 01:17:30 PM 10/14/2025 02:05:17 PM MP25101753 WELFARE CHECK 2200 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 01:22:38 PM 10/14/2025 02:34:56 PM MP25101754 MP2505959
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
700 CASTRO ST

10/14/2025 01:47:14 PM 10/14/2025 01:59:03 PM MP25101755 MISSING PERSON 900 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 01:52:54 PM 10/14/2025 02:16:42 PM MP25101756 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

10/14/2025 01:58:46 PM 10/14/2025 02:42:07 PM MP25101757 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

10/14/2025 02:09:46 PM 10/14/2025 04:12:14 PM MP25101758 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 700 E EVELYN AVE

10/14/2025 02:15:21 PM 10/14/2025 02:17:27 PM MP25101760
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

SAN 

CARRIZO 

WAY / SAN 

PABLO DR

10/14/2025 02:16:36 PM 10/14/2025 02:16:36 PM MP25101761 TOW 1900 LATHAM ST

10/14/2025 02:16:42 PM 10/14/2025 02:30:47 PM MP25101762 TRAFFIC STOP

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL



10/14/2025 02:35:35 PM 10/14/2025 03:49:06 PM MP25101764
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2000 COLONY ST

10/14/2025 02:36:34 PM 10/14/2025 02:36:34 PM MP25101765 TOW 500 E EVELYN AVE

10/14/2025 02:45:18 PM 10/14/2025 06:12:30 PM MP25101766 MP2505960 BATTERY 1100 ARMAND DR

10/14/2025 02:47:46 PM 10/14/2025 03:54:00 PM MP25101767 ANIMAL 2600 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 03:12:40 PM 10/14/2025 03:15:01 PM MP25101768 PED/BIKE STOP

VILLA ST / S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

10/14/2025 03:17:35 PM 10/14/2025 06:20:41 PM MP25101769
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
1900 LEGHORN ST

10/14/2025 03:34:00 PM 10/14/2025 05:31:10 PM MP25101771 MP2505961 FINANCIAL CRIME 400 MANSFIELD DR

10/14/2025 03:47:50 PM 10/14/2025 04:04:19 PM MP25101774
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 BUSH ST

10/14/2025 03:52:35 PM 10/14/2025 04:09:30 PM MP25101775
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
400 N BERNARDO AVE

10/14/2025 03:53:34 PM 10/14/2025 04:40:56 PM MP25101776 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

LOGUE AVE / 

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

10/14/2025 03:54:24 PM 10/14/2025 04:48:48 PM MP25101777 MEET CITIZEN 1900 LEGHORN ST

10/14/2025 04:08:55 PM 10/14/2025 05:28:56 PM MP25101778 MP2505963 DISTURBANCE 500 FRANKLIN ST

10/14/2025 04:09:29 PM 10/14/2025 04:14:04 PM MP25101779 FOOT PATROL 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

10/14/2025 04:10:12 PM 10/14/2025 05:25:36 PM MP25101780 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

10/14/2025 04:12:19 PM 10/14/2025 04:30:39 PM MP25101781 FOUND 300 N RENGSTORFF AVE



10/14/2025 04:17:07 PM 10/14/2025 04:36:10 PM MP25101782
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
100 SHERLAND AVE

10/14/2025 04:20:05 PM 10/14/2025 04:49:15 PM MP25101783 MP2505962 THEFT 2600 FAYETTE DR

10/14/2025 04:33:39 PM 10/14/2025 10:05:35 PM MP25101784 SPECIAL EVENT 500 CASTRO ST

10/14/2025 04:42:23 PM 10/14/2025 05:38:32 PM MP25101785
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
900 LINDA VISTA AVE

10/14/2025 04:44:56 PM 10/15/2025 12:20:24 AM MP25101786 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/14/2025 04:45:13 PM 10/14/2025 06:28:39 PM MP25101787 MP2505965 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1700 W PALOMA AVE

10/14/2025 04:47:02 PM 10/14/2025 06:34:29 PM MP25101788 MP2505964 ROBBERY 2500 SOLACE PL

10/14/2025 05:09:03 PM 10/14/2025 05:10:48 PM MP25101791 PERSON DOWN

HOSPITAL 

DR / SOUTH 

DR

10/14/2025 05:13:39 PM 10/14/2025 06:14:39 PM MP25101792 DISTURBANCE 1000 EL MONTE AVE

10/14/2025 05:14:35 PM 10/14/2025 06:11:02 PM MP25101793 MISSING PERSON 1300 LA AVENIDA ST

10/14/2025 05:25:59 PM 10/14/2025 08:20:26 PM MP25101794 MP2505967 THEFT 1900 CAMBRIDGE DR

10/14/2025 05:26:55 PM 10/14/2025 05:36:10 PM MP25101795 FOOT PATROL 1000 WENTWORTH ST

10/14/2025 05:32:34 PM 10/14/2025 05:46:10 PM MP25101796 WELFARE CHECK

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

MAYFIELD 

AVE

10/14/2025 05:44:43 PM 10/14/2025 05:46:05 PM MP25101797 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 500 THOMPSON AVE

10/14/2025 05:56:27 PM 10/14/2025 06:39:24 PM MP25101798
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
400 N BERNARDO AVE



10/14/2025 06:10:47 PM 10/14/2025 06:27:53 PM MP25101799 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 1000 SPACE PARK WAY

10/14/2025 06:13:06 PM 10/14/2025 06:46:13 PM MP25101800 MP2505966
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
1600 MORGAN ST

10/14/2025 06:15:59 PM 10/14/2025 07:08:19 PM MP25101801 FOOT PATROL 100 CASTRO ST

10/14/2025 06:28:57 PM 10/14/2025 06:40:01 PM MP25101802 TRESPASS 600 CASTRO ST

10/14/2025 06:35:24 PM 10/14/2025 07:00:50 PM MP25101803 MEET CITIZEN 2500 LEGHORN ST

10/14/2025 07:16:02 PM 10/14/2025 08:03:02 PM MP25101804 MP2505968
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT
1100 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 07:17:17 PM 10/14/2025 08:19:14 PM MP25101805 FOUND 600 W EVELYN AVE

10/14/2025 07:35:43 PM 10/14/2025 08:54:15 PM MP25101806
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2500 SOLACE PL

10/14/2025 08:13:05 PM 10/14/2025 09:28:18 PM MP25101808 MP2505969
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

YUBA DR / 

CHURCH ST

10/14/2025 08:35:30 PM 10/14/2025 08:56:29 PM MP25101809 SUSPICIOUS PERSON

ALICE AVE / 

MOORPARK 

WAY

10/14/2025 08:56:58 PM 10/14/2025 09:09:23 PM MP25101810 FOOT PATROL 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/14/2025 09:09:03 PM 10/14/2025 09:54:27 PM MP25101811
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
600 RAINBOW DR

10/14/2025 09:19:13 PM 10/14/2025 09:21:15 PM MP25101812 MP2505970 GRAND THEFT 2600 FAYETTE DR

10/14/2025 09:43:37 PM 10/14/2025 09:50:08 PM MP25101813 PED/BIKE STOP 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY



10/14/2025 09:45:42 PM 10/15/2025 12:38:50 AM MP25101814 MP2505971 VEHICLE CODE VIOL

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

MONTECITO 

AVE

10/14/2025 10:02:43 PM 10/14/2025 10:46:06 PM MP25101816 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1200 GRETEL LN

10/14/2025 10:54:59 PM 10/15/2025 12:33:54 AM MP25101818 MP2505972 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/14/2025 11:00:55 PM 10/14/2025 11:02:29 PM MP25101819 DISTURBANCE 1500 CALIFORNIA ST

10/14/2025 11:44:01 PM 10/14/2025 11:51:34 PM MP25101820 TOW 2000 LATHAM ST

10/14/2025 11:51:57 PM 10/15/2025 02:14:21 AM MP25101821 MP2505974 WARRANT 800 CALIFORNIA ST

10/14/2025 11:52:50 PM 10/15/2025 12:35:31 AM MP25101822 MP2505973 DISTURBANCE 500 SHOWERS DR

10/14/2025 11:59:36 PM 10/15/2025 12:19:45 AM MP25101823 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 2200 LATHAM ST

10/15/2025 12:37:04 AM 10/15/2025 01:12:27 AM MP25101824 TOW 500 SHOWERS DR

10/15/2025 12:40:27 AM 10/15/2025 12:49:01 AM MP25101825 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 2400 BAYSHORE PKWY

10/15/2025 02:05:12 AM 10/15/2025 02:12:49 AM MP25101827 PATROL AREA CHECK 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/15/2025 02:18:55 AM 10/15/2025 02:21:42 AM MP25101828 PATROL AREA CHECK 500 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/15/2025 02:40:56 AM 10/15/2025 03:06:40 AM MP25101829 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/15/2025 03:15:03 AM 10/15/2025 05:03:38 AM MP25101831 MP2505975
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

GRANT RD



10/15/2025 04:01:59 AM 10/15/2025 04:31:10 AM MP25101833 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 600 N WHISMAN RD

10/15/2025 05:03:22 AM 10/15/2025 08:30:45 AM MP25101834
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

GRANT RD

10/15/2025 07:35:00 AM 10/15/2025 08:49:15 AM MP25101835 MP2505976 AUTO BURGLARY 700 BORELLO WAY

10/15/2025 08:03:40 AM 10/15/2025 08:44:01 AM MP25101837
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD

MARTENS 

AVE / GRANT 

RD

10/15/2025 08:31:44 AM 10/15/2025 08:31:44 AM MP25101838 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/15/2025 08:43:37 AM 10/15/2025 09:01:36 AM MP25101839 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1200 TERRA BELLA AVE

10/15/2025 08:43:48 AM 10/15/2025 08:43:48 AM MP25101840 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/15/2025 09:04:34 AM 10/15/2025 09:37:04 AM MP25101842 TRAFFIC STOP 200 ESCUELA AVE

10/15/2025 09:13:27 AM 10/15/2025 09:13:27 AM MP25101844 ANIMAL
GRANT RD / 

PHYLLIS AVE

10/15/2025 09:17:00 AM 10/15/2025 09:42:33 AM MP25101845 MP2505977 LOST 2300 CALIFORNIA ST

10/15/2025 09:38:44 AM 10/15/2025 10:14:12 AM MP25101847 MP2505978 AUTO BURGLARY 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

10/15/2025 09:38:55 AM 10/15/2025 09:46:39 AM MP25101848 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

10/15/2025 09:54:52 AM 10/15/2025 09:57:22 AM MP25101849 911 1700 ROCK ST

10/15/2025 09:57:53 AM 10/15/2025 10:22:09 AM MP25101850 PHONE CALL 0 STARR WAY



10/15/2025 10:03:01 AM 10/15/2025 10:50:23 AM MP25101851 MP2505979 FOUND 2000 CALIFORNIA ST

10/15/2025 10:14:49 AM 10/15/2025 02:16:34 PM MP25101852 DIRECTED PATROL 3500 TRUMAN AVE

10/15/2025 10:29:30 AM 10/15/2025 10:40:39 AM MP25101854 WELFARE CHECK

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / OAK 

ST

10/15/2025 10:33:22 AM 10/15/2025 12:08:09 PM MP25101855 COMMUNITY RELATIONS

TERRA 

BELLA AVE / 

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

10/15/2025 10:38:03 AM 10/15/2025 11:00:10 AM MP25101856 PARKING PROBLEM 0 STARR WAY

10/15/2025 10:38:25 AM 10/15/2025 10:47:29 AM MP25101857 TRAFFIC STOP

LATHAM ST / 

ESCUELA 

AVE

10/15/2025 10:40:39 AM 10/15/2025 10:41:03 AM MP25101858 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/15/2025 10:46:13 AM 10/15/2025 10:46:13 AM MP25101859 911

10/15/2025 10:47:03 AM 10/15/2025 11:02:26 AM MP25101860 DOCUMENT SERVICE 500 ALICE AVE

10/15/2025 10:51:02 AM 10/15/2025 11:52:08 AM MP25101861
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1700 LATHAM ST

10/15/2025 11:04:48 AM 10/15/2025 11:51:31 AM MP25101862 INFO GENERAL 2100 STANFORD AVE

10/15/2025 11:08:45 AM 10/15/2025 11:28:12 AM MP25101863 PED/BIKE STOP

ORTEGA AVE 

/ W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

10/15/2025 11:27:24 AM 10/15/2025 12:10:23 PM MP25101864 STOLEN VEHICLE 1200 SAN RAMON AVE



10/15/2025 12:39:13 PM 10/15/2025 02:15:24 PM MP25101866 DIRECTED PATROL 3500 TRUMAN AVE

10/15/2025 12:39:18 PM 10/15/2025 12:46:56 PM MP25101867 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

10/15/2025 12:42:40 PM 10/15/2025 12:42:40 PM MP25101868 TOW 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

10/15/2025 12:54:29 PM 10/15/2025 12:54:29 PM MP25101870 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/15/2025 01:00:55 PM 10/15/2025 01:06:34 PM MP25101871 PARKING PROBLEM 2400 THADDEUS DR

10/15/2025 01:05:46 PM 10/15/2025 01:28:20 PM MP25101873 MP2505980
DEFRAUDING AN 

INNKEEPER
100 CASTRO ST

10/15/2025 01:09:31 PM 10/15/2025 01:36:50 PM MP25101874
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
2400 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/15/2025 01:15:32 PM 10/15/2025 01:19:34 PM MP25101875 PARKING PROBLEM

PLYMOUTH 

ST / SIERRA 

VISTA AVE

10/15/2025 01:17:05 PM 10/15/2025 02:05:17 PM MP25101876 FOUND 1200 SPACE PARK WAY

10/15/2025 01:25:16 PM 10/15/2025 02:09:01 PM MP25101877
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
900 HIGH SCHOOL WAY

10/15/2025 01:44:36 PM 10/15/2025 02:05:42 PM MP25101879 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

MIRAMONTE 

AVE

10/15/2025 01:45:08 PM 10/15/2025 01:54:20 PM MP25101880 PARKING PROBLEM 800 SEVELY DR

10/15/2025 02:03:34 PM 10/15/2025 02:07:41 PM MP25101881 PARKING PROBLEM 800 YUBA DR

10/15/2025 02:10:54 PM 10/15/2025 03:09:38 PM MP25101883 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 2600 MARINE WAY



10/15/2025 02:28:58 PM 10/15/2025 02:49:40 PM MP25101884 FOOT PATROL
VILLA ST / 

CASTRO ST

10/15/2025 02:29:33 PM 10/15/2025 02:30:23 PM MP25101885 DIRECTED PATROL

10/15/2025 02:33:39 PM 10/15/2025 02:38:42 PM MP25101886 FOOT PATROL 2100 SHOWERS DR

10/15/2025 02:39:15 PM 10/15/2025 02:46:41 PM MP25101887 PARKING PROBLEM VILLA ST

10/15/2025 02:48:28 PM 10/15/2025 02:48:28 PM MP25101888
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
400 MARIPOSA AVE

10/15/2025 02:54:19 PM 10/15/2025 04:09:31 PM MP25101889 ABANDONED VEHICLE 200 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/15/2025 03:05:01 PM 10/15/2025 03:12:47 PM MP25101890 TRAFFIC STOP

FAYETTE DR 

/ SAN 

ANTONIO RD

10/15/2025 03:05:44 PM 10/15/2025 03:17:05 PM MP25101891 WARRANT 1000 SPACE PARK WAY

10/15/2025 03:05:46 PM 10/15/2025 03:28:22 PM MP25101892 PED/BIKE STOP 1300 PEAR AVE

10/15/2025 03:06:39 PM 10/15/2025 04:23:27 PM MP25101893 MP2505982
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
700 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/15/2025 03:11:06 PM 10/15/2025 06:46:17 PM MP25101894 DIRECTED PATROL

10/15/2025 03:25:45 PM 10/15/2025 04:05:44 PM MP25101896 MP2505981 PED/BIKE STOP

ARMAND DR 

/ LA AVENIDA 

ST

10/15/2025 03:41:55 PM 10/15/2025 03:42:51 PM MP25101897 PED/BIKE STOP

CHURCH ST / 

CALDERON 

AVE

10/15/2025 03:49:42 PM 10/15/2025 03:50:57 PM MP25101898 FOOT PATROL 100 E EL CAMINO REAL



10/15/2025 03:57:51 PM 10/15/2025 04:01:23 PM MP25101899 FOOT PATROL 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

10/15/2025 04:01:37 PM 10/15/2025 04:21:05 PM MP25101900 FOOT PATROL 1100 LA AVENIDA ST

10/15/2025 04:03:06 PM 10/15/2025 04:46:54 PM MP25101901 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

10/15/2025 04:06:42 PM 10/15/2025 04:07:09 PM MP25101902 FOOT PATROL 500 SHOWERS DR

10/15/2025 04:23:11 PM 10/15/2025 06:44:08 PM MP25101904 MP2505983 PED/BIKE STOP

STEVENS 

CREEK TRL / 

W EVELYN 

AVE

10/15/2025 04:28:42 PM 10/15/2025 04:41:44 PM MP25101905 WARRANT 600 N WHISMAN RD

10/15/2025 04:29:18 PM 10/15/2025 05:09:31 PM MP25101906 ANIMAL 700 SAN PIERRE WAY

10/15/2025 04:39:32 PM 10/15/2025 09:34:22 PM MP25101908 DOCUMENT SERVICE 500 ALICE AVE

10/15/2025 04:53:37 PM 10/15/2025 06:29:28 PM MP25101909
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
3000 CAMERON WAY

10/15/2025 05:03:31 PM 10/15/2025 05:21:03 PM MP25101910 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

10/15/2025 05:16:39 PM 10/15/2025 05:26:41 PM MP25101911 TRAFFIC STOP

GRANT RD / 

SLEEPER 

AVE

10/15/2025 05:18:20 PM 10/15/2025 05:25:43 PM MP25101912 PED/BIKE STOP
VILLA ST / 

HIGDON AVE

10/15/2025 05:21:18 PM 10/15/2025 05:25:48 PM MP25101913 DIRECTED PATROL

10/15/2025 05:40:21 PM 10/15/2025 05:50:12 PM MP25101914 TRAFFIC STOP
GRANT RD / 

CUESTA DR



10/15/2025 05:43:17 PM 10/15/2025 08:08:41 PM MP25101915 DIRECTED PATROL 3500 TRUMAN AVE

10/15/2025 05:45:35 PM 10/15/2025 06:15:18 PM MP25101916 DIRECTED PATROL DOWNTOWN

10/15/2025 05:49:25 PM 10/15/2025 05:50:08 PM MP25101918 FOOT PATROL 400 CASTRO ST

10/15/2025 05:49:54 PM 10/15/2025 07:07:13 PM MP25101919 FOOT PATROL 400 CASTRO ST

10/15/2025 05:50:34 PM 10/15/2025 06:13:25 PM MP25101920 PATROL AREA CHECK 800 CALIFORNIA ST

10/15/2025 06:04:17 PM 10/15/2025 06:38:35 PM MP25101921 WELFARE CHECK 1700 MONTECITO AVE

10/15/2025 06:16:19 PM 10/15/2025 09:04:59 PM MP25101922 MP2505985
VIOLATION OF A COURT 

ORDER
1600 MORGAN ST

10/15/2025 06:19:06 PM 10/15/2025 07:04:30 PM MP25101923 MP2505984
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
1100 CASTRO ST

10/15/2025 06:28:33 PM 10/15/2025 06:36:30 PM MP25101924 ALARM 200 ESCUELA AVE

10/15/2025 06:45:18 PM 10/15/2025 07:13:25 PM MP25101925 TRAFFIC STOP

EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

SHOWERS 

DR

10/15/2025 06:48:22 PM 10/15/2025 07:07:35 PM MP25101926 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 600 MARIPOSA AVE

10/15/2025 06:52:42 PM 10/15/2025 07:04:11 PM MP25101927 TRAFFIC STOP

E EVELYN 

AVE / 

MOORPARK 

WAY

10/15/2025 07:00:29 PM 10/15/2025 07:06:23 PM MP25101928
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

MARIPOSA 

AVE / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL



10/15/2025 07:10:10 PM 10/15/2025 07:26:58 PM MP25101929 TRAFFIC STOP

E EVELYN 

AVE / HY 85 

S

10/15/2025 07:31:25 PM 10/15/2025 07:57:49 PM MP25101930 FOOT PATROL 700 YUBA DR

10/15/2025 07:37:22 PM 10/15/2025 07:49:13 PM MP25101931 FOOT PATROL 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/15/2025 07:41:37 PM 10/15/2025 08:01:03 PM MP25101932 ALARM 400 NATIONAL AVE

10/15/2025 07:45:40 PM 10/15/2025 08:00:34 PM MP25101933 TRAFFIC STOP
CALIFORNIA 

ST / HOPE ST

10/15/2025 07:54:42 PM 10/15/2025 09:42:59 PM MP25101934 MP2505986
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
2600 CASEY AVE

10/15/2025 08:01:01 PM 10/15/2025 08:06:56 PM MP25101935
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

WHISMAN 

RD

10/15/2025 08:08:08 PM 10/15/2025 08:16:56 PM MP25101936 TRAFFIC STOP

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / N 

WHISMAN 

RD

10/15/2025 08:22:49 PM 10/15/2025 08:24:41 PM MP25101937 PED/BIKE STOP

MOFFETT 

BLVD / 

CENTRAL 

EXPR

10/15/2025 08:29:07 PM 10/15/2025 08:54:10 PM MP25101938 BATTERY 500 SHOWERS DR

10/15/2025 08:32:21 PM 10/15/2025 08:37:28 PM MP25101939
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE

SAN RAFAEL 

AVE / SAN 

PABLO DR



10/15/2025 08:37:06 PM 10/15/2025 08:48:08 PM MP25101940 TRESPASS 2300 CALIFORNIA ST

10/15/2025 08:39:00 PM 10/15/2025 09:56:03 PM MP25101941 MP2505987 CPS 400 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/15/2025 08:50:47 PM 10/15/2025 09:53:38 PM MP25101942 PHONE CALL 1400 TODD ST

10/15/2025 10:05:28 PM 10/15/2025 10:30:29 PM MP25101943 MP2505988 AUTO BURGLARY 200 HOPE ST

10/15/2025 10:24:07 PM 10/15/2025 11:11:32 PM MP25101944 PATROL AREA CHECK 500 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/15/2025 10:30:25 PM 10/15/2025 10:35:48 PM MP25101945 TRAFFIC STOP

DEL MEDIO 

AVE / MILLER 

AVE

10/15/2025 10:34:08 PM 10/15/2025 11:19:02 PM MP25101946
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
200 ESCUELA AVE

10/15/2025 11:47:12 PM 10/16/2025 01:23:05 AM MP25101948
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2500 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/15/2025 11:51:49 PM 10/16/2025 12:13:31 AM MP25101949 MP2505989 BATTERY 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/15/2025 11:53:03 PM 10/16/2025 12:33:35 AM MP25101950
FIREARM DISCHARGE 

(HEARD ONLY)
200 ORCHARD GLEN CT

10/16/2025 12:22:08 AM 10/16/2025 01:02:42 AM MP25101952 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

GRANT RD

10/16/2025 01:13:48 AM 10/16/2025 01:45:57 AM MP25101954 TOW 500 SHOWERS DR

10/16/2025 01:21:44 AM 10/16/2025 01:28:59 AM MP25101955 FOOT PATROL 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 01:33:34 AM 10/16/2025 02:01:30 AM MP25101956 ANIMAL 1900 PLYMOUTH ST



10/16/2025 02:34:01 AM 10/16/2025 05:06:30 AM MP25101957 MP2505990 AUTO BURGLARY 700 CONTINENTAL CIR

10/16/2025 03:06:32 AM 10/16/2025 03:12:29 AM MP25101958
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
1200

CUERNAVACA 

CIRCULO

10/16/2025 04:39:52 AM 10/16/2025 04:43:07 AM MP25101959 PATROL AREA CHECK 1300
CUERNAVACA 

CIRCULO

10/16/2025 04:40:29 AM 10/16/2025 04:51:12 AM MP25101960 ALARM 200 CASTRO ST

10/16/2025 05:06:12 AM 10/16/2025 08:21:36 AM MP25101961
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
700 CONTINENTAL CIR

10/16/2025 05:31:06 AM 10/16/2025 06:35:15 AM MP25101963 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 700 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/16/2025 05:47:26 AM 10/16/2025 06:26:48 AM MP25101964 ALARM 2900 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/16/2025 06:29:23 AM 10/16/2025 06:41:28 AM MP25101965 DISTURBANCE 500 CASTRO ST

10/16/2025 06:38:45 AM 10/16/2025 06:38:45 AM MP25101966
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
900 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 07:31:23 AM 10/16/2025 09:01:08 AM MP25101967 MP2505991
COMMERCIAL 

BURGLARY
1000 EL MONTE AVE

10/16/2025 08:48:14 AM 10/16/2025 10:14:53 AM MP25101969 MP2505992
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT
800 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 09:00:59 AM 10/16/2025 12:34:07 PM MP25101970
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
2500 GRANT RD

10/16/2025 09:27:39 AM 10/16/2025 10:05:46 AM MP25101972 PHONE CALL 1000 VILLA ST

10/16/2025 09:38:26 AM 10/16/2025 09:38:26 AM MP25101973 INFO GENERAL 200 THOMPSON AVE

10/16/2025 09:58:47 AM 10/16/2025 09:58:47 AM MP25101974 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 10:22:40 AM 10/16/2025 10:40:58 AM MP25101976 MP2505993 THEFT 1900 SILVERWOOD AVE



10/16/2025 10:22:56 AM 10/16/2025 10:35:34 AM MP25101977 PERSON DOWN

CHURCH ST / 

CALDERON 

AVE

10/16/2025 10:32:52 AM 10/16/2025 10:37:37 AM MP25101978 ALARM 2600 MILLER AVE

10/16/2025 10:38:19 AM 10/16/2025 10:38:19 AM MP25101979 911 700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 11:08:01 AM 10/16/2025 11:47:08 AM MP25101981 911 2600 CASEY AVE

10/16/2025 11:17:34 AM 10/16/2025 03:52:34 PM MP25101982 MP2505995 STOLEN VEHICLE 1200 SAN RAMON AVE

10/16/2025 11:35:15 AM 10/16/2025 11:47:24 AM MP25101985 PATROL AREA CHECK 100 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 11:39:05 AM 10/16/2025 06:28:16 PM MP25101986 MP2506001 ELDER ABUSE 0 SIERRA VISTA AVE

10/16/2025 11:44:04 AM 10/16/2025 01:14:55 PM MP25101987 MP2505994
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
1000 TERRA BELLA AVE

10/16/2025 11:47:15 AM 10/16/2025 12:50:40 PM MP25101988 DISTURBANCE 1000 VILLA ST

10/16/2025 11:57:49 AM 10/16/2025 12:12:15 PM MP25101990 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

MIRAMONTE 

AVE

10/16/2025 12:03:38 PM 10/16/2025 12:18:23 PM MP25101991
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
MARINE WAY

10/16/2025 12:14:52 PM 10/16/2025 03:03:23 PM MP25101992 COMMUNITY RELATIONS 1700 ROCK ST

10/16/2025 12:18:42 PM 10/16/2025 01:07:48 PM MP25101993 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 200 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/16/2025 12:43:41 PM 10/16/2025 01:03:32 PM MP25101994 ALARM 1100 JUDSON DR



10/16/2025 12:50:12 PM 10/16/2025 01:02:42 PM MP25101995 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

GRANT RD

10/16/2025 12:51:09 PM 10/16/2025 04:42:18 PM MP25101996
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
700 CONTINENTAL CIR

10/16/2025 12:56:38 PM 10/16/2025 02:29:31 PM MP25101997 MP2505998 FOUND 1200 DALE AVE

10/16/2025 01:06:28 PM 10/16/2025 01:48:47 PM MP25101999 MP2505996 NON INJURY ACCIDENT
GRANT RD / 

PHYLLIS AVE

10/16/2025 01:08:36 PM 10/16/2025 02:07:26 PM MP25102000 DIRECTED PATROL 1700 ROCK ST

10/16/2025 01:24:47 PM 10/16/2025 02:44:16 PM MP25102002 DISTURBANCE 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/16/2025 01:36:13 PM 10/16/2025 01:49:40 PM MP25102003
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT
1100 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 01:53:53 PM 10/16/2025 02:03:21 PM MP25102004 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

JEWELL PL

10/16/2025 02:05:55 PM 10/16/2025 03:19:52 PM MP25102005 TRESPASS 300 CASTRO ST

10/16/2025 02:15:23 PM 10/16/2025 02:33:52 PM MP25102006 PED/BIKE STOP 600 SHOWERS DR

10/16/2025 02:22:38 PM 10/16/2025 03:09:16 PM MP25102007
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2400 WYANDOTTE ST

10/16/2025 02:32:00 PM 10/16/2025 02:55:25 PM MP25102008 MP2505999 FOUND 400 CASTRO ST

10/16/2025 02:36:47 PM 10/16/2025 03:32:06 PM MP25102009 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1600 BEGEN AVE

10/16/2025 02:39:46 PM 10/16/2025 03:37:47 PM MP25102010 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 300 CASTRO ST



10/16/2025 03:00:57 PM 10/16/2025 06:32:27 PM MP25102011 MP2506000 WARRANT

SAN RAFAEL 

AVE / TERRA 

BELLA AVE

10/16/2025 03:06:34 PM 10/16/2025 03:45:20 PM MP25102012 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

LOGUE AVE

10/16/2025 03:08:59 PM 10/16/2025 04:40:09 PM MP25102013 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

10/16/2025 03:12:37 PM 10/16/2025 03:12:37 PM MP25102014 911 1600 SAN LUIS AVE

10/16/2025 03:13:44 PM 10/16/2025 04:10:39 PM MP25102015
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
500 ORTEGA AVE

10/16/2025 03:16:11 PM 10/16/2025 03:27:14 PM MP25102016 DISTURBANCE

CASTRO ST / 

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

10/16/2025 03:29:33 PM 10/16/2025 04:37:03 PM MP25102017
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
2300 LEGHORN ST

10/16/2025 03:32:41 PM 10/16/2025 03:35:35 PM MP25102018 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

10/16/2025 03:39:19 PM 10/16/2025 04:00:19 PM MP25102019 DISTURBANCE

CASTRO ST / 

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

10/16/2025 03:40:15 PM 10/16/2025 03:43:47 PM MP25102020 PED/BIKE STOP 800 CALIFORNIA ST

10/16/2025 03:40:57 PM 10/16/2025 05:06:58 PM MP25102021 MP2506002
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 03:46:04 PM 10/16/2025 03:47:44 PM MP25102022 PED/BIKE STOP 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL



10/16/2025 03:47:36 PM 10/16/2025 03:54:32 PM MP25102023
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD

SAN RAFAEL 

AVE / TERRA 

BELLA AVE

10/16/2025 03:56:05 PM 10/16/2025 04:01:02 PM MP25102024 TRAFFIC STOP

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

10/16/2025 03:59:32 PM 10/16/2025 04:08:36 PM MP25102025 PED/BIKE STOP

TERRA 

BELLA AVE / 

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

10/16/2025 04:05:20 PM 10/16/2025 04:22:40 PM MP25102026 WELFARE CHECK 2600 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 04:07:46 PM 10/16/2025 04:26:56 PM MP25102027 FOOT PATROL 500 FRANKLIN ST

10/16/2025 04:12:23 PM 10/16/2025 11:26:48 PM MP25102028 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/16/2025 04:27:10 PM 10/16/2025 05:43:59 PM MP25102029 WELFARE CHECK 100 N WHISMAN RD

10/16/2025 04:42:52 PM 10/16/2025 04:59:31 PM MP25102031
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
800 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 05:07:04 PM 10/16/2025 11:49:09 PM MP25102032
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

10/16/2025 05:10:51 PM 10/16/2025 05:14:10 PM MP25102033 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1700 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 05:11:03 PM 10/16/2025 06:42:05 PM MP25102034 MP2506003 PENAL CODE VIOL 1700 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 05:27:02 PM 10/16/2025 05:53:55 PM MP25102035 TRESPASS 1800 W EL CAMINO REAL



10/16/2025 05:34:42 PM 10/16/2025 05:35:01 PM MP25102036 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

W DANA ST / 

CALDERON 

AVE

10/16/2025 05:35:15 PM 10/16/2025 06:06:24 PM MP25102037 DIRECTED PATROL 400 BRYANT ST

10/16/2025 05:36:39 PM 10/16/2025 05:36:39 PM MP25102038 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

W DANA ST / 

CALDERON 

AVE

10/16/2025 05:40:51 PM 10/16/2025 05:54:00 PM MP25102039 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 500 HOPE ST

10/16/2025 05:43:09 PM 10/16/2025 06:06:39 PM MP25102040 TRESPASS 400 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 06:13:04 PM 10/16/2025 07:19:23 PM MP25102043 MP2506004 AUTO BURGLARY 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 06:19:28 PM 10/16/2025 08:47:36 PM MP25102044
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD
1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 06:28:21 PM 10/16/2025 06:31:07 PM MP25102045
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

10/16/2025 06:32:16 PM 10/16/2025 06:32:16 PM MP25102046 TOW 800 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 06:32:52 PM 10/16/2025 07:16:41 PM MP25102047 PARKING PROBLEM 500 E EVELYN AVE

10/16/2025 06:50:11 PM 10/16/2025 07:09:42 PM MP25102048
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

SYLVAN AVE

10/16/2025 07:01:50 PM 10/16/2025 07:18:44 PM MP25102049
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
300 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 07:09:57 PM 10/16/2025 07:12:51 PM MP25102051 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 800 E DANA ST

10/16/2025 07:43:09 PM 10/16/2025 08:08:46 PM MP25102053 DISTURBANCE 1000 WASHINGTON ST



10/16/2025 08:11:12 PM 10/16/2025 08:55:05 PM MP25102054 ANIMAL 2000 PLYMOUTH ST

10/16/2025 08:57:18 PM 10/16/2025 09:20:33 PM MP25102056 MP2506005 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 700 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/16/2025 09:05:35 PM 10/16/2025 09:07:46 PM MP25102057 DISTURBANCE 600 MARIPOSA AVE

10/16/2025 09:13:39 PM 10/16/2025 10:14:07 PM MP25102058 DISTURBANCE 600 W EVELYN AVE

10/16/2025 09:59:42 PM 10/16/2025 10:37:22 PM MP25102059 MP2506006 BATTERY 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 10:16:55 PM 10/16/2025 10:49:31 PM MP25102061 ALARM 1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

10/16/2025 10:20:48 PM 10/16/2025 10:32:09 PM MP25102062 TRAFFIC STOP

VILLA ST / 

PALO ALTO 

AVE

10/16/2025 10:40:00 PM 10/16/2025 11:11:39 PM MP25102064 MP2506007 THEFT 500 SHOWERS DR

10/16/2025 10:54:27 PM 10/16/2025 11:10:16 PM MP25102066 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 700 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 11:00:10 PM 10/16/2025 11:21:35 PM MP25102067 DISTURBANCE 1500 MERCY ST

10/16/2025 11:05:22 PM 10/17/2025 12:00:15 AM MP25102068 BE ON THE LOOKOUT 1200 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/16/2025 11:51:27 PM 10/16/2025 11:53:12 PM MP25102069
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/16/2025 11:56:56 PM 10/17/2025 12:19:05 AM MP25102070 TRESPASS 700 W EVELYN AVE

10/17/2025 12:00:50 AM 10/17/2025 12:08:48 AM MP25102071 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

10/17/2025 12:08:38 AM 10/17/2025 12:51:37 AM MP25102072 CIVIL 500 S RENGSTORFF AVE



10/17/2025 12:33:29 AM 10/17/2025 12:57:43 AM MP25102073 DISTURBANCE 600 MARIPOSA AVE

10/17/2025 01:02:42 AM 10/17/2025 01:08:39 AM MP25102075 PATROL AREA CHECK 1700 MIRAMONTE AVE

10/17/2025 01:42:57 AM 10/17/2025 02:22:10 AM MP25102076 PED/BIKE STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ E 

CHARLESTO

N RD

10/17/2025 02:33:33 AM 10/17/2025 02:54:17 AM MP25102077 TRESPASS

10/17/2025 03:11:09 AM 10/17/2025 03:17:36 AM MP25102078 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/17/2025 03:31:51 AM 10/17/2025 05:13:49 AM MP25102080 MP2506008 WARRANT

LINDA VISTA 

AVE / TERRA 

BELLA AVE

10/17/2025 03:37:06 AM 10/17/2025 04:59:32 AM MP25102081 DISTURBANCE 1000 EL MONTE AVE

10/17/2025 05:06:35 AM 10/17/2025 05:12:40 AM MP25102082 TRAFFIC STOP

N FAIR OAKS 

AVE / HY 101 

S

10/17/2025 05:54:43 AM 10/17/2025 06:28:29 AM MP25102083 DISTURBANCE

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

STIERLIN RD

10/17/2025 06:50:49 AM 10/17/2025 07:00:24 AM MP25102084 TRAFFIC STOP

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

WHISMAN 

STATION DR

10/17/2025 07:20:18 AM 10/17/2025 07:43:56 AM MP25102085 TRAFFIC STOP



10/17/2025 08:23:25 AM 10/17/2025 09:45:03 AM MP25102086 MP2506009 WARRANT

BAY ST / W 

EL CAMINO 

REAL

10/17/2025 08:34:37 AM 10/17/2025 10:24:08 AM MP25102087 MP2506010 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1900 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/17/2025 08:45:01 AM 10/17/2025 08:46:45 AM MP25102088 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 600 SHOWERS DR

10/17/2025 08:48:16 AM 10/17/2025 09:05:53 AM MP25102089 PARKING PROBLEM

WYANDOTTE 

ST / 

INDEPENDEN

CE AVE

10/17/2025 09:23:47 AM 10/17/2025 09:44:00 AM MP25102091 MUNI CODE VIOLATION

10/17/2025 09:25:15 AM 10/17/2025 09:29:31 AM MP25102092 PARKING PROBLEM 1100 MACON AVE

10/17/2025 09:26:35 AM 10/17/2025 10:01:20 AM MP25102093 NON INJURY ACCIDENT
LA SALLE DR 

/ APRIL LN

10/17/2025 09:30:25 AM 10/17/2025 10:52:22 AM MP25102094 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/17/2025 09:30:39 AM 10/17/2025 11:09:15 AM MP25102095 MP2506011 THEFT 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

10/17/2025 09:33:08 AM 10/17/2025 10:21:09 AM MP25102096
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/17/2025 09:42:08 AM 10/17/2025 12:39:48 PM MP25102097 DIRECTED PATROL 700 N CALIFORNIA AVE

10/17/2025 09:52:53 AM 10/17/2025 10:00:52 AM MP25102098 PERSON DOWN

MOORPARK 

WAY / 

SYLVAN AVE

10/17/2025 09:54:14 AM 10/17/2025 10:06:13 AM MP25102099 PARKING PROBLEM 2000 EL PRADO AVE

10/17/2025 10:08:37 AM 10/17/2025 10:16:36 AM MP25102100 PARKING PROBLEM 2200 W EL CAMINO REAL



10/17/2025 10:22:31 AM 10/17/2025 12:41:56 PM MP25102101 WELFARE CHECK 2400 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/17/2025 10:46:57 AM 10/17/2025 11:07:55 AM MP25102104 PARKING PROBLEM 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/17/2025 11:23:07 AM 10/17/2025 11:56:44 AM MP25102106 PICKUP 200 N WHISMAN RD

10/17/2025 12:03:53 PM 10/17/2025 12:05:38 PM MP25102108 PED/BIKE STOP

SYLVAN AVE 

/ MOORPARK 

WAY

10/17/2025 12:05:53 PM 10/17/2025 12:45:27 PM MP25102109 NON INJURY ACCIDENT

BUSH ST / 

FAIRMONT 

AVE

10/17/2025 12:22:19 PM 10/17/2025 12:33:58 PM MP25102110 TRESPASS 1000 EL MONTE AVE

10/17/2025 12:25:10 PM 10/17/2025 12:54:41 PM MP25102111 PARKING PROBLEM 2400 WYANDOTTE ST

10/17/2025 12:29:50 PM 10/17/2025 01:52:18 PM MP25102112 MP2506013
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
500 ESCUELA AVE

10/17/2025 12:31:39 PM 10/17/2025 01:05:30 PM MP25102113
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/17/2025 12:43:11 PM 10/17/2025 12:49:21 PM MP25102114 TRAFFIC STOP

E EVELYN 

AVE / 

MOORPARK 

WAY

10/17/2025 12:47:25 PM 10/17/2025 04:02:32 PM MP25102115 MP2506012 PENAL CODE VIOL

CALIFORNIA 

ST / ASPEN 

WAY

10/17/2025 01:39:22 PM 10/17/2025 01:52:56 PM MP25102116 TRAFFIC STOP

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

10/17/2025 01:40:34 PM 10/17/2025 02:21:24 PM MP25102117 CIVIL 600 E EVELYN AVE



10/17/2025 01:49:46 PM 10/17/2025 04:03:08 PM MP25102118 MP2506015 CPS 1200 MONTECITO AVE

10/17/2025 01:52:13 PM 10/17/2025 01:53:43 PM MP25102119 TRESPASS 500 FRANKLIN ST

10/17/2025 01:58:44 PM 10/17/2025 02:58:20 PM MP25102120 MP2506014 HIT AND RUN - INJURY

CUESTA DR / 

MIRAMONTE 

AVE

10/17/2025 02:28:27 PM 10/17/2025 02:31:35 PM MP25102121 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST

10/17/2025 02:33:24 PM 10/17/2025 03:27:14 PM MP25102122 CIVIL 300 N BERNARDO AVE

10/17/2025 02:43:29 PM 10/17/2025 03:16:21 PM MP25102123 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM

10/17/2025 03:25:00 PM 10/17/2025 04:23:25 PM MP25102124 MP2506016
RESIDENTIAL 

BURGLARY
1200 BROOKDALE AVE

10/17/2025 03:30:14 PM 10/17/2025 03:40:16 PM MP25102125 DRUNK DRIVER

CENTRAL 

EXPR / 

WHISMAN 

STATION DR

10/17/2025 03:36:47 PM 10/17/2025 04:23:21 PM MP25102126 WELFARE CHECK

MOORPARK 

WAY / 

SYLVAN AVE

10/17/2025 03:46:19 PM 10/17/2025 04:49:59 PM MP25102127 CIVIL 1400 CALIFORNIA ST

10/17/2025 03:52:01 PM 10/17/2025 05:30:39 PM MP25102128 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

10/17/2025 03:53:03 PM 10/17/2025 05:11:29 PM MP25102129 MP2506017 MENTAL HEALTH ISSUE

N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE / 

CENTRAL 

EXPR



10/17/2025 03:57:57 PM 10/17/2025 09:29:16 PM MP25102130 DIRECTED PATROL 400 BRYANT ST

10/17/2025 04:01:31 PM 10/17/2025 05:01:26 PM MP25102131 MP2506018 THEFT 1100 ELENA PRIVADA

10/17/2025 04:08:28 PM 10/17/2025 04:21:27 PM MP25102132 TRAFFIC STOP

MOORPARK 

WAY / E 

EVELYN AVE

10/17/2025 04:15:50 PM 10/17/2025 04:32:33 PM MP25102133 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CASTRO ST

10/17/2025 04:17:45 PM 10/17/2025 04:42:54 PM MP25102134
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY
700 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/17/2025 04:18:24 PM 10/17/2025 04:27:45 PM MP25102135 DOCUMENT SERVICE 900 CALIFORNIA ST

10/17/2025 04:32:21 PM 10/17/2025 04:39:01 PM MP25102136 ALARM 2500 WYANDOTTE ST

10/17/2025 04:43:37 PM 10/17/2025 05:08:26 PM MP25102139 WELFARE CHECK 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/17/2025 04:50:29 PM 10/17/2025 07:17:24 PM MP25102140 MEET CITIZEN 1000 VILLA ST

10/17/2025 05:05:15 PM 10/17/2025 05:42:43 PM MP25102141 FIRE DEPT ASSIST 2200 LATHAM ST

10/17/2025 05:21:21 PM 10/17/2025 05:28:17 PM MP25102142 WELFARE CHECK 1000 VILLA ST

10/17/2025 05:46:29 PM 10/17/2025 05:49:28 PM MP25102144 TRAFFIC STOP 200 ESCUELA AVE

10/17/2025 05:57:50 PM 10/17/2025 06:15:34 PM MP25102145 ALARM 900 EL MONTE AVE

10/17/2025 06:21:57 PM 10/17/2025 06:31:34 PM MP25102146 DIRECTED PATROL 300 HOPE ST

10/17/2025 06:29:58 PM 10/17/2025 06:41:47 PM MP25102147 FOOT PATROL 100 CASTRO ST



10/17/2025 06:30:52 PM 10/17/2025 07:39:33 PM MP25102148 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 2400 CHARLESTON RD

10/17/2025 06:36:16 PM 10/17/2025 06:56:13 PM MP25102149 DISTURBANCE 800 CALIFORNIA ST

10/17/2025 06:42:20 PM 10/17/2025 07:01:10 PM MP25102150 DISTURBANCE 200 CASTRO ST

10/17/2025 06:58:43 PM 10/17/2025 07:32:29 PM MP25102151 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 700 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/17/2025 07:22:57 PM 10/17/2025 07:28:45 PM MP25102154
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
400 N BERNARDO AVE

10/17/2025 07:30:39 PM 10/17/2025 08:04:04 PM MP25102155 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

HY 101 N / N 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

10/17/2025 07:38:01 PM 10/17/2025 07:46:31 PM MP25102156 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/17/2025 07:44:02 PM 10/17/2025 08:53:21 PM MP25102158 CPS 2300 CALIFORNIA ST

10/17/2025 07:51:44 PM 10/17/2025 08:05:27 PM MP25102159 PATROL AREA CHECK 2400 CHARLESTON RD

10/17/2025 08:10:40 PM 10/17/2025 09:24:12 PM MP25102160 MP2506019
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
500 CASTRO ST

10/17/2025 08:37:34 PM 10/17/2025 08:40:29 PM MP25102161 FOOT PATROL 1900 LATHAM ST

10/17/2025 08:40:32 PM 10/17/2025 08:40:32 PM MP25102162 TOW 2200 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/17/2025 08:40:37 PM 10/17/2025 09:07:39 PM MP25102163 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

FARLEY ST

10/17/2025 08:44:18 PM 10/17/2025 09:03:02 PM MP25102164 DISTURBANCE 0 MORNING SUN CT

10/17/2025 08:47:19 PM 10/17/2025 09:04:06 PM MP25102165 DISTURBANCE 900 E EL CAMINO REAL



10/17/2025 08:59:27 PM 10/17/2025 09:02:53 PM MP25102166 DISTURBANCE 2500 LEGHORN ST

10/17/2025 09:25:32 PM 10/17/2025 09:33:50 PM MP25102167 PHONE CALL 500 CASTRO ST

10/17/2025 09:30:07 PM 10/17/2025 09:54:22 PM MP25102168 TRESPASS 2400 CHARLESTON RD

10/17/2025 09:37:54 PM 10/17/2025 09:58:11 PM MP25102169 DISTURBANCE 500 MOORPARK WAY

10/17/2025 09:53:28 PM 10/17/2025 10:04:48 PM MP25102170 DRUNK DRIVER

CENTRAL 

EXPR / N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

10/17/2025 10:02:43 PM 10/17/2025 10:26:55 PM MP25102171 PARKING PROBLEM 100 INFINITY WAY

10/17/2025 10:09:28 PM 10/17/2025 10:24:25 PM MP25102172 PERSON DOWN 2600 CALIFORNIA ST

10/17/2025 10:57:01 PM 10/17/2025 11:08:18 PM MP25102173 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1100 LINCOLN DR

10/17/2025 11:26:57 PM 10/17/2025 11:48:43 PM MP25102174 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 700 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/17/2025 11:37:36 PM 10/17/2025 11:45:48 PM MP25102175 DISTURBANCE 1900 CALIFORNIA ST

10/17/2025 11:49:37 PM 10/18/2025 12:30:12 AM MP25102176
HEALTH & SAFETY 

CODE VIOL
300 CAMILLE CT

10/17/2025 11:52:19 PM 10/18/2025 01:11:36 AM MP25102177 MP2506020
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE

E 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

LOGUE AVE

10/18/2025 12:44:32 AM 10/18/2025 01:09:10 AM MP25102178 PHONE CALL 300 CAMILLE CT

10/18/2025 12:49:32 AM 10/18/2025 01:32:31 AM MP25102179 DISTURBANCE 300 CAMILLE CT

10/18/2025 01:03:28 AM 10/18/2025 01:25:54 AM MP25102180 MUNI CODE VIOLATION 200 CASTRO ST



10/18/2025 01:05:46 AM 10/18/2025 01:14:41 AM MP25102181 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 01:24:41 AM 10/18/2025 02:30:41 AM MP25102182 DISTURBANCE 2200 CALIFORNIA ST

10/18/2025 02:23:15 AM 10/18/2025 02:27:05 AM MP25102183 BE ON THE LOOKOUT

S 

BERNARDO 

AVE / W 

IOWA AVE

10/18/2025 02:30:24 AM 10/18/2025 04:16:26 AM MP25102184 MP2506021 DRUNK DRIVER

HY 85 N / W 

FREMONT 

AVE

10/18/2025 03:58:07 AM 10/18/2025 04:04:07 AM MP25102185 CALL FOR HELP 0 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/18/2025 04:01:26 AM 10/18/2025 04:36:41 AM MP25102186 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 800 E EL CAMINO REAL

10/18/2025 04:35:37 AM 10/18/2025 05:11:22 AM MP25102187
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
600 W EVELYN AVE

10/18/2025 04:42:08 AM 10/18/2025 05:02:21 AM MP25102188 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 200 E DANA ST

10/18/2025 06:29:26 AM 10/18/2025 06:34:27 AM MP25102189 PED/BIKE STOP 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/18/2025 06:31:42 AM 10/18/2025 06:46:05 AM MP25102190 TRAFFIC STOP
HOPE ST / W 

DANA ST

10/18/2025 06:37:08 AM 10/18/2025 06:52:30 AM MP25102191 PED/BIKE STOP 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/18/2025 06:46:04 AM 10/18/2025 07:54:10 AM MP25102192 DRUNK DRIVER
ELLIS ST / 

MANILA DR

10/18/2025 07:10:00 AM 10/18/2025 08:07:04 AM MP25102193 PARKING PROBLEM 400 ESCUELA AVE

10/18/2025 07:22:10 AM 10/18/2025 08:44:50 AM MP25102194 FOUND 2500 GRANT RD



10/18/2025 07:35:41 AM 10/18/2025 05:23:49 PM MP25102195 INFO GENERAL

ESCUELA 

AVE / MT 

VERNON CT

10/18/2025 08:03:15 AM 10/18/2025 08:21:13 AM MP25102196 ABANDONED BICYCLE 600 SYLVAN AVE

10/18/2025 08:04:08 AM 10/18/2025 08:39:33 AM MP25102197 DISTURBANCE 300 CAMILLE CT

10/18/2025 08:17:00 AM 10/18/2025 08:23:18 AM MP25102198 FOOT PATROL

CENTRAL 

AVE / 

STEVENS 

CREEK TRL

10/18/2025 08:32:20 AM 10/18/2025 08:45:51 AM MP25102200 FOOT PATROL 1000 LA AVENIDA ST

10/18/2025 08:33:41 AM 10/18/2025 08:49:51 AM MP25102201 TRESPASS 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 08:33:56 AM 10/18/2025 09:35:58 AM MP25102202 BIKE PATROL 500 SHOWERS DR

10/18/2025 08:51:32 AM 10/18/2025 08:58:48 AM MP25102203 ALARM 1000 GRANT RD

10/18/2025 08:52:08 AM 10/18/2025 09:00:45 AM MP25102204 CIVIL 2400 WHITNEY DR

10/18/2025 08:53:44 AM 10/18/2025 09:26:57 AM MP25102205 DISTURBANCE 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/18/2025 09:14:01 AM 10/18/2025 10:32:40 AM MP25102206 CIVIL 2400 WHITNEY DR

10/18/2025 09:42:09 AM 10/18/2025 10:05:16 AM MP25102207 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/18/2025 09:50:08 AM 10/18/2025 10:46:25 AM MP25102208 MP2506022 PED/BIKE STOP

MOFFETT 

BLVD / 

CYPRESS 

POINT DR

10/18/2025 09:58:59 AM 10/18/2025 11:11:53 AM MP25102209 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 2400 HOSPITAL DR



10/18/2025 10:04:11 AM 10/18/2025 10:33:31 AM MP25102210 WELFARE CHECK 600 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/18/2025 10:15:31 AM 10/18/2025 11:30:29 AM MP25102211 MP2506024 CPS 400 THOMPSON AVE

10/18/2025 10:20:32 AM 10/18/2025 10:26:54 AM MP25102212 PARKING PROBLEM 200 FAIRCHILD DR

10/18/2025 10:28:01 AM 10/18/2025 10:29:11 AM MP25102214 PARKING PROBLEM 600 N WHISMAN RD

10/18/2025 10:33:54 AM 10/18/2025 10:47:09 AM MP25102215 PARKING PROBLEM 100 MINARET AVE

10/18/2025 10:36:36 AM 10/18/2025 10:45:33 AM MP25102216
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
600 SAN ANTONIO RD

10/18/2025 10:39:20 AM 10/18/2025 11:02:14 AM MP25102217 PHONE CALL 400 STIERLIN RD

10/18/2025 10:43:00 AM 10/18/2025 10:48:34 AM MP25102218 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 4300 COLLINS CT

10/18/2025 10:46:37 AM 10/18/2025 02:09:56 PM MP25102219
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

10/18/2025 10:51:27 AM 10/18/2025 11:14:01 AM MP25102220 ALARM 100 E DANA ST

10/18/2025 10:53:34 AM 10/18/2025 11:37:43 AM MP25102221 MP2506023 AUTO BURGLARY 200 CASTRO ST

10/18/2025 10:58:35 AM 10/18/2025 11:33:41 AM MP25102222
ACCIDENT - NON 

VEHICULAR
2500 CHARLESTON RD

10/18/2025 11:04:31 AM 10/18/2025 11:32:33 AM MP25102223 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / S 

BERNARDO 

AVE

10/18/2025 11:08:46 AM 10/18/2025 11:31:18 AM MP25102224 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL



10/18/2025 11:12:33 AM 10/18/2025 03:11:06 PM MP25102225 SPECIAL EVENT 1000 VILLA ST

10/18/2025 11:16:25 AM 10/18/2025 11:16:25 AM MP25102226 TOW 500 E EVELYN AVE

10/18/2025 11:28:58 AM 10/18/2025 11:43:47 AM MP25102227 FOUND 1000 GRANT RD

10/18/2025 11:48:44 AM 10/18/2025 12:20:01 PM MP25102229 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / 

MONTECITO 

AVE

10/18/2025 11:54:59 AM 10/18/2025 12:01:11 PM MP25102230 TRAFFIC STOP

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / 

CLARK AVE

10/18/2025 12:03:57 PM 10/18/2025 12:04:07 PM MP25102232 MP2506025 FOUND 1000 VILLA ST

10/18/2025 12:11:19 PM 10/18/2025 01:57:41 PM MP25102233 MP2506026
HARASSING 

PHONE/TEXT/EMAIL
200 HOCKNEY AVE

10/18/2025 12:18:36 PM 10/18/2025 01:00:12 PM MP25102234 PHONE CALL 900 HIGH SCHOOL WAY

10/18/2025 12:29:13 PM 10/18/2025 12:57:43 PM MP25102235
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

10/18/2025 12:31:26 PM 10/18/2025 12:44:37 PM MP25102236 DISTURBANCE

CENTRAL 

EXPR / S 

RENGSTORF

F AVE

10/18/2025 01:11:50 PM 10/18/2025 01:53:27 PM MP25102238 MEET CITIZEN 1200
CUERNAVACA 

CIRCULO

10/18/2025 01:17:38 PM 10/18/2025 01:18:47 PM MP25102239
FLAGGED DOWN BY 

CITIZEN IN FIELD
2500 W EL CAMINO REAL

10/18/2025 01:21:15 PM 10/18/2025 01:31:05 PM MP25102240 TRAFFIC STOP 100 E MIDDLEFIELD RD

10/18/2025 01:24:02 PM 10/18/2025 01:44:12 PM MP25102241 ANIMAL 200 SAN ANTONIO CIR



10/18/2025 02:04:25 PM 10/18/2025 02:13:28 PM MP25102244 PED/BIKE STOP

SIERRA 

VISTA AVE / 

OLD 

MIDDLEFIEL

D WAY

10/18/2025 02:08:44 PM 10/18/2025 02:24:03 PM MP25102245 ALARM 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 02:21:55 PM 10/18/2025 03:23:00 PM MP25102246 TRESPASS 500 SHOWERS DR

10/18/2025 02:24:10 PM 10/18/2025 02:38:04 PM MP25102247 BIKE PATROL 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 02:35:03 PM 10/18/2025 03:22:41 PM MP25102249 MP2506028 DISTURBANCE 2100 SHOWERS DR

10/18/2025 02:40:18 PM 10/18/2025 02:47:04 PM MP25102250 TRAFFIC STOP

E EL CAMINO 

REAL / 

SYLVAN AVE

10/18/2025 02:45:45 PM 10/18/2025 03:28:30 PM MP25102251 PARKING PROBLEM

MARIPOSA 

AVE / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

10/18/2025 02:48:32 PM 10/18/2025 04:00:58 PM MP25102252 MP2506027 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 1000 EL MONTE AVE

10/18/2025 02:55:45 PM 10/18/2025 03:24:02 PM MP25102254 PARKING PROBLEM

BRYANT ST / 

W EVELYN 

AVE

10/18/2025 03:20:56 PM 10/18/2025 04:16:38 PM MP25102256 FOLLOW UP 1000 VILLA ST

10/18/2025 03:41:44 PM 10/18/2025 04:50:33 PM MP25102257 INFO GENERAL 2400 GARCIA AVE

10/18/2025 03:48:16 PM 10/18/2025 04:43:22 PM MP25102258
MISCELLANEOUS 

SERVICE CALL
2400 CHARLESTON RD

10/18/2025 03:55:19 PM 10/18/2025 03:57:45 PM MP25102259
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
600 FRANKLIN ST



10/18/2025 04:00:43 PM 10/18/2025 05:46:05 PM MP25102260
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
1000 VILLA ST

10/18/2025 04:02:53 PM 10/18/2025 05:05:46 PM MP25102261 MP2506029 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

SHOWERS 

DR / SAN 

ANTONIO CIR

10/18/2025 04:10:55 PM 10/18/2025 04:17:14 PM MP25102262 FOOT PATROL 600 W EVELYN AVE

10/18/2025 04:13:35 PM 10/18/2025 11:42:04 PM MP25102263 MP2506035 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 04:13:35 PM 10/18/2025 11:42:04 PM MP25102263 MP2506036 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 04:13:35 PM 10/18/2025 11:42:04 PM MP25102263 MP2506038 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 04:13:35 PM 10/18/2025 11:42:04 PM MP25102263 MP2506039 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 04:26:00 PM 10/18/2025 04:33:36 PM MP25102264 TRAFFIC STOP

CALIFORNIA 

ST / 

ESCUELA 

AVE

10/18/2025 04:34:02 PM 10/18/2025 05:03:31 PM MP25102265 TRESPASS 2400 WHITNEY DR

10/18/2025 04:39:18 PM 10/18/2025 04:39:44 PM MP25102266
RECKLESS 

DRIVER/DRIVING

S 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL

10/18/2025 04:44:23 PM 10/18/2025 04:45:31 PM MP25102267 DISTURBANCE 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 05:01:07 PM 10/18/2025 05:20:18 PM MP25102268 DISTURBANCE

W EL 

CAMINO 

REAL / EL 

MONTE AVE



10/18/2025 05:17:54 PM 10/18/2025 05:29:33 PM MP25102269 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 05:20:22 PM 10/18/2025 05:24:20 PM MP25102270 FOLLOW UP 1000 EL MONTE AVE

10/18/2025 05:35:40 PM 10/18/2025 05:47:54 PM MP25102271 FOOT PATROL 600 SHOWERS DR

10/18/2025 05:47:42 PM 10/18/2025 06:12:06 PM MP25102272 PARKING PROBLEM 200 CHIQUITA AVE

10/18/2025 05:55:35 PM 10/18/2025 05:59:44 PM MP25102273 PATROL AREA CHECK 500 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/18/2025 06:09:42 PM 10/18/2025 06:38:04 PM MP25102274 TRAFFIC STOP

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD

10/18/2025 06:29:32 PM 10/18/2025 06:56:51 PM MP25102275 PHONE CALL 300 CAMILLE CT

10/18/2025 06:37:31 PM 10/18/2025 06:55:34 PM MP25102276 PARKING PROBLEM 100 INFINITY WAY

10/18/2025 06:38:25 PM 10/18/2025 06:42:43 PM MP25102277 FOOT PATROL 600 FRANKLIN ST

10/18/2025 06:46:52 PM 10/18/2025 07:05:53 PM MP25102278
MV-OUT WITH A 

VEHICLE
300 SHOWERS DR

10/18/2025 06:51:06 PM 10/18/2025 07:20:09 PM MP25102279 PATROL AREA CHECK 1000 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 06:52:15 PM 10/18/2025 06:58:55 PM MP25102280
DISABLED VEH/TRAFF 

HAZARD
0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 06:58:35 PM 10/18/2025 07:13:08 PM MP25102281 TRAFFIC CONTROL 400 DEL MEDIO AVE

10/18/2025 07:11:39 PM 10/18/2025 07:44:07 PM MP25102282 MP2506030 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

MOFFETT 

BLVD



10/18/2025 07:22:28 PM 10/18/2025 07:41:55 PM MP25102283 PATROL AREA CHECK 2400 CHARLESTON RD

10/18/2025 07:25:58 PM 10/18/2025 08:22:54 PM MP25102284 NON INJURY ACCIDENT 1300 PEAR AVE

10/18/2025 07:27:38 PM 10/18/2025 07:31:04 PM MP25102285 FOOT PATROL 300 CASTRO ST

10/18/2025 07:34:53 PM 10/18/2025 08:28:19 PM MP25102286
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT

W 

MIDDLEFIEL

D RD / 

MOFFETT 

BLVD

10/18/2025 07:40:04 PM 10/18/2025 08:06:22 PM MP25102287 DISTURBANCE 200 FAIRCHILD DR

10/18/2025 07:44:16 PM 10/18/2025 09:25:21 PM MP25102288
SUSPICIOUS 

CIRCUMSTANCE
22500 EUNICE AVE

10/18/2025 07:47:09 PM 10/18/2025 08:01:27 PM MP25102289 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 200 HORIZON AVE

10/18/2025 07:48:22 PM 10/18/2025 08:07:47 PM MP25102290 MP2506031 THEFT 500 N RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 07:48:26 PM 10/18/2025 08:59:42 PM MP25102291 MP2506034 DISORDERLY CONDUCT 200 CASTRO ST

10/18/2025 07:50:24 PM 10/18/2025 09:02:19 PM MP25102293 MP2506032
HIT AND RUN - NON 

INJURY

VIEW ST / 

MERCY ST

10/18/2025 08:08:24 PM 10/18/2025 08:28:55 PM MP25102294 DISTURBANCE 200 S RENGSTORFF AVE

10/18/2025 08:11:29 PM 10/18/2025 09:09:26 PM MP25102295 MP2506033 THEFT 2400 CHARLESTON RD

10/18/2025 08:15:28 PM 10/18/2025 10:04:58 PM MP25102296 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM

CRITTENDEN 

LN / N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD

10/18/2025 08:20:58 PM 10/18/2025 08:40:40 PM MP25102297 TRESPASS 1000 JOAQUIN RD



10/18/2025 08:27:06 PM 10/18/2025 08:52:06 PM MP25102298 DRUNK DRIVER

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / HY 

101 S

10/18/2025 08:57:55 PM 10/18/2025 10:05:15 PM MP25102299
SUPPLEMENTAL 

REPORT
200 CASTRO ST

10/18/2025 09:07:24 PM 10/18/2025 09:21:11 PM MP25102301 DISTURBANCE 1800 EDNAMARY WAY

10/18/2025 09:13:40 PM 10/18/2025 10:12:57 PM MP25102302 MP2506037 STOLEN VEHICLE 2200 LATHAM ST

10/18/2025 09:31:45 PM 10/18/2025 09:36:35 PM MP25102304 ASCERTAIN PROBLEM 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 09:37:15 PM 10/18/2025 09:57:30 PM MP25102305 ANIMAL

SIERRA 

VISTA AVE / 

PLYMOUTH 

ST

10/18/2025 10:20:29 PM 10/18/2025 10:26:22 PM MP25102306 DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ORTEGA AVE 

/ 

CALIFORNIA 

ST

10/18/2025 10:34:45 PM 10/18/2025 10:51:14 PM MP25102307 INFO GENERAL

LATHAM ST / 

SHOWERS 

DR

10/18/2025 10:38:14 PM 10/19/2025 12:59:30 AM MP25102308 MP2506040 DRUNK DRIVER

SAN 

ANTONIO RD 

/ MILLER AVE

10/18/2025 11:16:24 PM 10/18/2025 11:22:08 PM MP25102311 TRESPASS 2000 N SHORELINE BLVD

10/18/2025 11:21:03 PM 10/19/2025 02:36:08 AM MP25102312 PHONE CALL 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 11:30:04 PM 10/18/2025 11:51:57 PM MP25102313 DISTURBANCE 2500 CALIFORNIA ST



10/18/2025 11:31:49 PM 10/19/2025 01:27:25 AM MP25102314 MP2506044 SPECIAL EVENT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 11:44:54 PM 10/19/2025 02:05:49 AM MP25102316
MINOR INJURY 

ACCIDENT

N 

SHORELINE 

BLVD / PEAR 

AVE

10/18/2025 11:51:48 PM 10/19/2025 12:03:37 AM MP25102318 BATTERY

AMPHITHEAT

RE PKWY / 

BILL 

GRAHAM 

PKWY

10/18/2025 11:57:55 PM 10/19/2025 01:26:40 AM MP25102319 MP2506041 SUBJECT PURSUIT 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY

10/18/2025 11:58:02 PM 10/19/2025 12:08:27 AM MP25102320 DISTURBANCE 0 AMPHITHEATRE PKWY



Common Place Name

GEMELLO PARK - 2070 MARICH 

WY - MV

CENTURY 16 CINEMA - MV

PARKING GARAGE - CAL - MV

WILLOWPARK CONDOS - MV

MONTE CARLO CLUB - MV

MV HEALTHCARE CENTER - MV

FARMERS MARKET - MV



WILLOWPARK CONDOS - MV

FARMERS MARKET - MV

SHORELINE PARK - BOAT HOUSE - 

MV

MENDOCINO FARMS - MV



DOWNTOWN - MV

BILLS TOWING - MV

7-11 - 1905 LATHAM - MV



RENGSTORFF HOUSE - MV

7-11 - 2640 CA - MV

CHURCH OF SCIENTOLOGY - MV

COMMUNITY CENTER - 201 S 

RENG - MV

GOODWILL - MV



COSTCO - MV

MVPD LOBBY

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SPECIALTYS CAFE - MV

SAFEWAY - 1750 MIRAMONTE - 

MV

CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 650 W 

EVELYN - MV

LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - MV

WALMART - MV



WALGREENS - 121 EECR - MV

WALGREENS - 121 EECR - MV

DOWNTOWN - MV

CITY LOT 4 - 150 HOPE ST - MV

CITY LOT 6 - 340 HOPE ST - MV

CENTURY 16 CINEMA - MV



LIQUOR & FOOD MART - MV

MAGICAL BRIDGE PLAYGROUND - 

MV

EDDYS SPORTS (GUN SHOP) - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW

MOUNTAIN VIEW



MONTE CARLO CLUB - MV

VALERO - 584 N RENG - MV



SOBRATO PAVILION - MV

ALTA VISTA HIGH SCHOOL - 1325 

BRYANT - MV

RENGSTORFF HOUSE - MV

MVPD



MVHS

EAGLE PARK - 650 FRANKLIN ST - 

MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW



MVPD



MOUNTAIN VIEW

SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

24 HOUR FITNESS - 550 

SHOWERS - MV

MTN VIEW HEALTHCARE CENTER - 

MV





RENGSTORFF AQUATIC CENTER - 

MV

MTN VIEW GOLF PRO SHOP - 2940 

NSLB - MV



7-11 - 1380 PEAR - MV

EB 237/E OF DANA ST

DEL MEDIO PARK APTS - MV

LUNA VISTA HOUSING - 950 

WECR - MV

HOTEL STRATA - MV





COSTCO - MV

MVPD



MVPD LOBBY

VARGAS ELEMENTARY - MV

MVPD LOBBY



STARBUCKS - 750 CASTRO - MV

MVPD



CVS - 2630 WECR - MV

BILLS TOWING - MV

MERCY BUSH PARK - 501 BUSH 

ST - MV

LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - MV



CITY HALL - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

MTN VIEW HEALTHCARE CENTER - 

MV



SANTIAGO VILLA - 1075 SPACE 

PARK WY - MV

CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 650 W 

EVELYN - MV

MTN VIEW HEALTHCARE CENTER - 

MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV



SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

CITY LOT 3 - 850 CA ST - MV

24 HOUR FITNESS - 550 

SHOWERS - MV

TARGET - MV



CAMINO MEDICAL GROUP - MV

PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

SENIOR CENTER - 266 ESCUELA - 

MV

AMERICANA APTS - MV

MVPD

CRITTENDEN SCHOOL - MV



MVHS

CAMINO MEDICAL GROUP - MV



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

EUREKA - MV



STEVENS CREEK TRAIL/CENTRAL 

AV

7-11 - 1380 PEAR - MV

STEVENS CREEK 

TRAIL/CRITTENDEN



MVPD LOBBY

STEVENSON PARK - MV

DOWNTOWN



MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL - 

MV

GRAHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL - MV

TEEN CENTER - MV



TARGET - MV



LIQUOR & FOOD MART - MV

CITY LOT 9 - 226 VIEW ST - MV

HIGHLAND GARDENS APTS - MV

GEN KOREAN BBQ HOUSE - MV

TARGET - MV



AMERICANA APTS - MV

THERAPY STORES - MV

MONTE VERDE TOWNHOUSES - 

MV

GOLF PRO SHOP - 2940 NSLB - MV

WELLS FARGO - 599 CASTRO - MV

ECH - MV

MVPD 1021 STN



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

MVPD LOBBY



AMERICANA APTS - MV

GREENDALE APTS - MV

IN N OUT - 1159 N RENG - MV

AVAS MARKET & DELI - MV

WALMART - MV

CREPEVINE - MV



MVPD

THEUERKAUF ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL - MV

MVPD LOBBY

CITY LOT 3 - 850 CA ST - MV

COST PLUS - MV

COST PLUS - MV



WELLS FARGO - 2600 WECR - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

AIB - MV

LENSCRAFTERS - MV



SUBWAY - 451 WECR - MV

COSTCO - MV

THE HADLEY APARTMENTS - MV

GUN VAULT - MV



MONTE VERDE TOWNHOUSES - 

MV

CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 650 W 

EVELYN - MV

VALERO - 584 N RENG - MV

SHELL - 1708 MIRAMONTE - MV

TARGET - MV

SAVVY CELLAR - MV



SB 85/FREMONT



WALGREENS - 1905 WECR - MV

WALMART - MV

FAYETTE GREENWAY - MV

GREENE MIDDLE SCHOOL - PA



COSTCO - MV

MOC YARD - MV

CVS - 1041 EL MONTE AV - MV

PALO ALTO PREP SCHOOL - MV

MISTRAL ELEMENTARY - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV



LIBRARY - 585 FRANKLIN - MV

MOUNTAIN VIEW



PAMF - 701 E ECR - MV

SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV

MVPD

MVPD

SENIOR CENTER - 266 ESCUELA - 

MV

OFFICE DEPOT - 910 EL MONTE - 

MV



MICHAELS ART SUPPLY - MV

CVS - 850 CALIFORNIA - MV

CHASE - 749 WECR - MV

PERFORMING ARTS - MV

HEARTWOOD APARTMENTS - MV



LIFE MOVES - MV

PERFORMING ARTS - MV

CAMILLE APARTMENTS - MV

VILLAGE LAKE APTS - MV

MONTE CARLO CLUB - MV



CHEVRON - 45 WECR - MV

CALTRAIN - DOWNTOWN - 650 W 

EVELYN - MV

SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV

BOBA BLISS - MV

ECH - MV



SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV



SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV

MONTA LOMA SCHOOL - MV

SAFEWAY - 645 SAR - MV

MVPD

ACE HARDWARE - MV



MVPD

MARSHALLS - MV

MVPD

MVPD

COUNTER - 2580 W ECR - MV

DOLLAR TREE - MV



COMMUNITY CENTER - 201 S 

RENG - MV

TRADER JOES - 590 SHOWERS - 

MV

RENGSTORFF PARK - MV

CALTRAIN - 2100 SHOWERS - MV

CVS - 1041 EL MONTE AV - MV

SHORELINE ATHLETIC FIELDS - 

MV



AIB - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SAFEWAY - 580 N RENG - MV



CVS - 1041 EL MONTE AV - MV

WALMART - MV

KOHLS - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV



SAFEWAY - 580 N RENG - MV

THERAPY STORES - MV

RENGSTORFF PARK - MV



SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV



SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV

SHORELINE AMPHITHEATRE - MV


